
Contract Number Deliv/Task Order Vendor Lapse Code

TIRRE07J00003 0014 1700 PBL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00003 0013 1700 PBL LLC 

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00010 0000 1ST AMERICAN COURIER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00083 0000 1ST CHOICE AND D R TRAVIS, LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00263 0000 200 SOUTH BISCAYNE TIC II LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00037 0000 22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00035 0000 22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12K00090 0000 22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00426 0000 22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00015 0000 233 BROADCAST LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00129 0000 24/7 ENTERPRISES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10C00008 0000 24/7 TECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00038 0000 284 PARTNERS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00011 0000 284 PARTNERS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10E00048 0000 3PLAY MEDIA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00377 0000 6BRANCHES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00020 0001 7 DELTA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE15N00001 0000 7125 INDUSTRIAL ROW ROAD LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0018 89 AW XPL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00175 0000 A & T MARKETING INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00046 0000 A & T SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14E00007 0000 A BETTER COURIER SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00422 0000 A BETTER COURIER SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11P00578 0000 A.B.E. STROMBERG, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRMS13P00390 0000 A.M. BEST COMPANY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TPDCFPBPA110002 A+ GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00115 0000 AAA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00312 0000 AAA SELF STORAGE ALLEN AV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00486 0000 AAR INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0082 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0088 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0095 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0098 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12Z00001 0002 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNE13S00001 0081 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0083 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0084 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNE13S00001 0085 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0086 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0087 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0089 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0090 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0091 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0092 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0093 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0094 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0096 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0097 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0099 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13S00001 0100 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0101 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0102 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0103 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0104 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0105 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0106 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0107 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0108 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0109 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0110 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0111 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0112 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0113 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0114 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0115 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0116 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0118 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0119 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00001 0120 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0122 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0123 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0124 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0125 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0131 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9



TIRNE13S00001 0098 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0017 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0095 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0121 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 9

TIRNE13S00001 0082 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0088 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0003 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0015 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0016 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0017 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0018 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0019 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0026 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0028 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0038 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0040 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0073 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0074 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0075 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0076 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0078 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00001 0079 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13Z00001 0000 ABACUS-N-BYTES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0013 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0014 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11Z00008 0015 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0016 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0003 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00008 0004 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0005 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0006 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0007 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0008 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0009 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0010 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0011 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00008 0012 ABBTECH PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00426 0000 ABC COURT REPORTERS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00475 0000 ABC COURT REPORTERS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00476 0000 ABC COURT REPORTERS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00396 0000 ABC RELOCATION SERVICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T019 ABLOWICH MICHAEL ALLEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13C00003 0000 ABM GOVERNMENT SERVICES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00006 0002 ABSI CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00407 0000 ACAMS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00560 0000 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00013 0000 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0002 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0004 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0005 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12Z00013 0006 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0007 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0009 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0010 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0011 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0013 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0014 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00013 0020 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0020 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00013 0021 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0022 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0023 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0024 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0025 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0026 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0027 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0028 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0029 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0030 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0031 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0032 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0033 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00013 0034 ACCELERA SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA009 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00022 0000 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO10Z00015 0007 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00015 0012 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00041 0001 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0002 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0003 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0004 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0007 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0009 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 0011 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00041 10 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 7 

TIRNO12Z00003 0003 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00003 0008 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00019 0001 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00019 0000 ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00007 0005 ACCENTURE LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00007 0002 ACCENTURE LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00007 0003 ACCENTURE LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00007 0004 ACCENTURE LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00039 0000 ACCESS SCIENCES CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO07D00004 0002 ACCESS SYSTEMS INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TDOOFR-11-F004 ACCREDTD X9-FNC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00057 0000 ACCUFILE INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-041 ACCUITY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-046 ACCUITY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-130 ACCUITY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO-13-F-130 ACCUITY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00315 0000 ACE DATA RECOVERY ENGINEERING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00043 0002 ACE INFO SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00422 0000 ACE TRANSFER AND STORAGE CO.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00419 0000 ACMA COMPUTERS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00044 0002 ACTIONET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00036 0000 ACTIVE RESULTS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00305 0000 ACUSCRIBE COURT REPORTERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14E00001 0000

ADA S. MCKINLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS09E00001 0000

ADA S. MCKINLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00438 0000 ADAMS, TED Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00511 0000 ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA018 0008 ADDX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA018 0007 ADDX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00579 0000 ADDX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00254 0000 ADDX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

10PA0224 ADMINISTRATIVE RESOURCE CENTER-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00046 0000 ADVANCED INFORMATION SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR09C00007 0000 ADVANCED SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS13-D-0001 001 ADVANTAGE SCI LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS13-D-0001 002 ADVANTAGE SCI LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS13-D-0001 ADVANTAGE SCI LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00020 0000 AEON NEXUS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00002 0000 AES TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance Continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00335 0000 AFFIGENT, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13T00029 0000 AFFIGENT, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00029 0000 AFFIGENT, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 001 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 002 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 003 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 004 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 006 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 007 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T11BPA001 AFG GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0189 AFLCMC/HNCC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00498 0000 AFX, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0080 AGRICULTURE UNITED STATES DEPT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10M00024 0000 AGRICULTURE, UNITED STATES DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T050 AHNTHOLZ ROSS CHARTIER Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00491 0000 AIM REPORTING SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00144 0000 ALAMO CITY ENGINEERING SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00149 0000 ALAMO CITY ENGINEERING SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T008 ALEGRADO ESMEDARIUS S Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00049 0000

ALIGNED DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES, 

INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00600 0000 ALINC TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00600 0000 ALINC TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12E00029 0000 ALINGA CONSULTING OOO Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00019 0000 ALIXPARTNERS, LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00020 0000 ALIXPARTNERS, LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00027 0000 ALIXPARTNERS, LLP Performance continues on October 1



TDO-12-F-209 ALL CLEAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00718 0000 ALL SEASONS MOVING & STORAGE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T024 ALLEN LEWIS JOHN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T015 ALLEN TERI VERONICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00647 0000 ALLIANCE MATERIAL HANDLING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00040 0000 ALLISON HOLDINGS, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00027 0000 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12C00036 0000 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12S00001 0014 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 7 

TIRNE12S00001 0013 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12S00002 0080 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12S00002 0124 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12S00002 0125 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12S00002 0126 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12S00002 0127 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00004 0000 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00004 0004 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00004 0005 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00086 0000 ALLNATIVE SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00150 0000 ALLSTEEL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00045 0000 ALON INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00007 0011 ALTA LANGUAGE SERVICES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00060 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00305 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00600 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12K00603 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00036 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00313 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA46B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0005 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC-1 Performance continues on October 1 

NNG07DA46B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0028 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES LLC-1 Performance continues on October 1 

TIRMS13K00062 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00490 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00060 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00280 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00313 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00377 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00453 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00046 0000 ALVAREZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0242T TDOX13-F-0019 AMBIT GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T003 AMBROSIO GREGORY JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TOS08006 AMBROSIO GREGORY JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00029 0000 AMCOM SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00230 0000

AMERICAN BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 

SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11E00033 0000 AMERICAN COUNCIL ON EDUCATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00443 0000 AMERICAN DATATEL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00001 0000

AMERICAN EAGLE PROTECTIVE SERVICES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00006 0000 AMERICAN EXPEDITING COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00043 0000 AMERICAN FURNITURE RENTALS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00127 0000 AMERICAN FURNITURE RENTALS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00218 0000 AMERICAN INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO11N00010 0000 AMERICAN INNOVATIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10T00011 0000

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTANTS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00162 0000

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTANTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00054 0000

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTANTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00006 0000 AMERICAN K-9 DETECTION SERVICES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00019 0000 AMERICAN LANGUAGE SERVICES Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00706 0000 AMERICAN LANGUAGE SERVICES Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00004 0000

AMERICAN POWER CONVERSION 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11N00001 0000 AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00023 0001 AMERICAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00023 0002 AMERICAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00023 0005 AMERICAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE02C00001 0000 AMERICAN SYSTEMS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10E00017 0000 AMERICAN THERMOFORM CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12E00005 0000 AMERICAN TITLE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00079 0000 AMERICAN TONER & INK

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00024 0000 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00049 0000 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00007 0000 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00030 0000 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00312 0000 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00031 0000 AMERICAN TOWER LP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00125 0000 AMERICAN TOWER LP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00028 0000 AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00486 0000 AMERICAN UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-02F-0086V TDOX13-F-0046 AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10C00004 0000 AMERIGUARD SECURITY SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T016 AMERINE DENNIS LYNN Performance continues on October 1

TOS08010 AMERINE DENNIS LYNN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00207 0000

AMERITEL COMMUNICATIONS 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12D00001 0052 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12D00001 0053 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12D00001 0058 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12D00001 0059 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12D00001 0061 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12D00001 0063 AMMUNITION ACCESSORIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00015 0000 ANALYSIS GROUP,INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11E00018 0000 ANALYSIS GROUP,INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00028 0000 ANALYSIS GROUP,INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T057 ANDERSON CHARLES THURE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00309 0000 ANDERSON COURT REPORTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00315 0000 ANDERSON COURT REPORTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T014 ANDERSON JOHN GLENN Performance continues on October 1

TOS08007 ANDERSON JOHN GLENN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00533 0000 ANDERSON REPORTING SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-087 ANDERSON ROBERT A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00088 0000 ANDOVER, TOWN OF Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA008 3 AOC SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA008 AOC SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00005 0035 AON CONSULTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO10Z00005 0030 AON CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00005 0032 AON CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00005 0034 AON CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00005 0036 AON CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00005 0037 AON CONSULTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00533 0000 APL ACCESS & SECURITY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00090 0000 APPLIGENT, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00018 0000 APPRAISAL ECONOMICS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00025 0000 APPRAISAL ECONOMICS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00020 0000 APPRAISAL ECONOMICS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0006 APPTIS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00502 0000 APRISA TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance Continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00268 0000 APRISA TECHNOLOGY,LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00068 0000 APRISA TECHNOLOGY,LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0536T TIRNO12K00576 APRISA TECHNOLOGYLLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00201 0000 APRISA TECHNOLOGYLLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00019 0000 ARCADIA, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00525 0000 ARCADIA, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00010 0000 ARCHER, ELIZABETH

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11E00030 0000 ARKDATA AB INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00029 0000 ARMOR INDUSTRIES CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00016 0000 ARM'S LENGTH CONSULTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T009 ARMSTRONG SOPHIA R Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13M00002 0000

ARMY, UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00008 0000 ARNALL GOLDEN GREGORY LLP Performance continues on October 1



TMO12T060 ARON ARTHUR IRWIN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00013 0000 ART BY GOD INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00213 0000 ASET PARTNERS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00026 0000 ASG FEDERAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00550 0000 ASG FEDERAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00406 0000 ASI GOVERNMENT, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0006 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09D00009 0009 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0019 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0041 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0105 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0106 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0001 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC. Performance continues on October 15

TIRNO09D00009 0003 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0075 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0079 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0080 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0081 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0085 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0090 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0093 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0098 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0100 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0102 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00009 0103 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO09D00009 0104 ASPECT SOFTWARE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS09038 ASPEN OF D.C. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-11-D-0001 0001 ASR ANALYTICS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00052 0000 ASR ANALYTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00006 0000 ASR ANALYTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00013 0000 ASR ANALYTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00037 0000 ASSETS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00008 0000 ASSETS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-014 ASSETWORKS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-014 ASSETWORKS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-001 ASSETWORKS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00029 0000 ASSOCIATED LIBRARY SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00063 0000 ASSOCIATED LIBRARY SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00120 0000 ASSOCIATED LIBRARY SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00162 0000 ASSOCIATED LIBRARY SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00191 0000 ASSOCIATED LIBRARY SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00025 0000

ASSOCIATED MATERIAL HANDLING 

INDUSTRIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00040 0000

ASSOCIATED MATERIAL HANDLING 

INDUSTRIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00170 0000

ASSOCIATED MATERIAL HANDLING 

INDUSTRIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00015 0000

ASSOCIATED MATERIAL HANDLING 

INDUSTRIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-118 ASSOCIATION OF GOVT ACCOUNTANTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00502 0000 ASTRIUM SERVICES GOVERNMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-163 AT YOUR SERVICE JANITORIAL SVC INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0184 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0192 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO09Z00017 0193 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0194 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0195 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0196 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0197 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0198 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0199 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0200 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0201 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0202 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0203 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0204 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0205 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0206 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0207 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0208 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0209 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0210 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00017 0211 AT&T CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04Z00007 0108 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04Z00007 0182 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04Z00007 0201 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO07T00038 0000 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0182 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0190 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO09Z00017 0191 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0140 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0142 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0145 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0146 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0147 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0148 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0149 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0150 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0151 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0152 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0153 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0155 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0156 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0177 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0183 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0185 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0186 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0187 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0188 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0189 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00002 0010 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00002 0011 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00002 0012 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00059 0000 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12K00589 0000 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00439 0000 AT&T CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0067 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0204 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0000 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0064 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0074 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0080 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0101 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0115 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0120 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0135 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0140 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0141 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0157 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0158 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0159 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0160 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0163 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0164 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0165 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0166 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0167 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0168 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0171 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO09Z00017 0173 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0174 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0175 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017 0176 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z000170178-001

TIRNO09Z000170

178-001 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z000170182

TIRNO09Z000170

182 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017065

TIRNO09Z000170

65 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017068

TIRNO09Z000170

68 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017084

TIRNO09Z000170

84 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00017085

TIRNO09Z000170

85 AT&T CORP.-13 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00008 0002 AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0020 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0021 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0022 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0013 AT&T MOBILITY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00022 0000 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0017 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0006 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0014 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0016 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0018 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00022 0019 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00122 0000 AT&T MOBILITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00352 0000 AT&T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNTS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T037 ATHANASAW DANNY L Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13K00167 0000 ATLANTA PEACH MOVERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00420 0000 ATLANTA PEACH REPORTERS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00475 0000 ATLANTA PEACH REPORTERS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00538 0000 ATLANTA PEACH REPORTERS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-00P-12-BSD-0906 TDOX12-F-0078 ATLANTIC ENERGY GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-039 ATLANTIC PROTECTION SYS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00187 0000 ATRIUM REAL ESTATE SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00209 0000 ATTACHMATE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00044 0000 ATTORNEYS' TITLE FUND SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00027 0000 ATTORNEYS' TITLE FUND SERVICES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00039 0000 AUDIMATION SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12T00001 0000 AUDITECH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00682 0000 AUERBACH INTERNATIONAL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00211 0000 AUGUST SCHELL ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00037 0000 AUGUST SCHELL ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12K00262 0000 AURORA STORAGE PRODUCTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00002 0000 AUSTIN TASK INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00503 0000 AUSTIN TELE-SERVICES PARTNERS, LP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00014 0000 AUSTIN, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00357 0000 AUTOCLEAR LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00026 0000 AUTOCLEAR LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00008 0000 AVAYA FEDERAL SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00158 0000 AVAYA FEDERAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00037 0000 AVAYA FEDERAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00013 0000 AVAYA GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11D00009 0002 AVINEON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13E00018 0000 AVITECTURE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00498 0000 AVITECTURE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00018 0000 AVITECTURE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00342 0000 AVITECTURE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS06C00004 0000 AWSSPROCCustomerService@irs.gov. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00009 0000 AXIA CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00035 0000 B.I.G. ENTERPRISES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T023 BACCHI PATRICIA SILVIA Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T048 BACHMAN SHIRLEY MAE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11P00545 0000 BACK BAY MANAGEMENT CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00019 0000 BACK BAY MANAGEMENT CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00026 0000 BACK BAY MANAGEMENT CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00478 0000 BACK BAY MANAGEMENT CORP Performance continues on October 1

GS00T98ALD0011 DO-99----0535 BAE SYSTEMS INFO SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDP-TOS11-D--0005 TO2 BAE SYSTEMS INFO SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 7 

TOS11-D--0005 BAE SYSTEMS INFO SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09029 48 BAE SYSTMS INFORMTION SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09029 50 BAE SYSTMS INFORMTION SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09029 BAE SYSTMS INFORMTION SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00384 0000 BAMBOO SOLUTIONS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00006 0000 BANK OF AMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00006 0015 BANK OF AMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00006 0016 BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00010 0000 BARA INFOWARE, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TOS-12-F-039 BARCLAYS CAPITAL INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F--039 BARCLAYS CAPITAL INC.-1 Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T030 BAREN LIONEL SAUNDER Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T023 BARNETT BRYAN K Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00473 0000 BARRINGTON FLINT LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00220 0000 BASIC ITS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00530 0000 BASS REPORTING SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00531 0000 BASS REPORTING SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00095 0000 BAY STATE GAS COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00042 0000 BCSP IV U.S. INVESTMENTS, L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00315 0000 BCSP IV U.S. INVESTMENTS, L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00012 0000 BEAVEX INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T034 BECKETT SHEILA WILSON Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00842 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00670 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00700 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00712 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00714 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00730 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00755 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00764 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00776 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00789 0000 BEEBE & COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00126 0000 BEECH STREET PARKING, CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00156 0000 BEECH STREET PARKING, CORP Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO14E00004 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00007 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00013 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09C00037 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00005 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00012 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00009 0000 BELL AND HOWELL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00384 0000

BELLMAN, HOWARD S MEDIATION & 

ARBITRATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00021 0000 BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00023 0000 BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00027 0000 BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00019 0000 BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T078 BERGER SUSAN LEE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13V00004 0000 BERGER TRANSFER & STORAGE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T040 BERGMAN RONALD STEWART Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T052 BERGMANN KENNETH Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14C00001 0000

BERKELEY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE 

DISTRICT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13C00002 0000

BERKELEY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE 

DISTRICT Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00404 0000

BERRY AND ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE 

APPRAISERS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T015 BERTHOD DARLENE RAE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00352 0000 BERWIN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE99V00275 0000 BESSE MEDICAL SUPPLY INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-034 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-C-005 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-C-006 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS-11-F-005 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-019 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-021 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-033 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-034 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-005 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-013 BETANCE ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00188 0000 BETH KILSS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00120 0000 BETHEL, TERRY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00262 0000 BETHEL, TERRY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00249 0000 BETTER DIRECT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00009 0000

BEYER BLINDER BELLE, ARCHITECTS AND 

PLANNERS, LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00095 0000 BEYONDTRUST SOFTWARE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T047 BIGGS JOHN CARTER Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T062 BINNION JOHN EDWARD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00065 0000 BISCOM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00065 0000 BISCOM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T002 BLACKBURN DONNA KAYLENE Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T026 BLACKER HOWARD-1 Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T025 BLAGG TERRY OVERLAY Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-018 BLOOMBERG FINANCE L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-018 BLOOMBERG FINANCE L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-172 BLOOMBERG FINANCE L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-O-0005 BLOOMBERG FINANCE L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F-002 BLOOMBERG FINANCE L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11E00012 0000 BLOOMBERG L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00047 0002 BLUE CANOPY GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00047 0002 BLUE CANOPY GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00047 0002 BLUE CANOPY GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00007 0000

BLUE RIDGE BROADCASTING 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14D00001 0000 BLUE RIDGE LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00002 0007 BLUE RIDGE LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00008 0000 BLUE SOLUTIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14K00023 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0004 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0006 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0007 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0012 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0013 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0034 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR12-F-

0036 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0014 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0016 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA22B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0018 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDOXOFR13-F-0010 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1 

TDOXOFR13-F-0011 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1 

TIRNO12K00258 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00391 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00596 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00596 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12T00026 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00256 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00256 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00383 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00412 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00413 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00423 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00430 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00431 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00441 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00441 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00461 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00059 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00059 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00073 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00174 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00221 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00237 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00237 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00357 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00361 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00381 0000 BLUE TECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14K00005 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00005 0000 BLUE TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00023 0000 BLUM, JACK A Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13K00171 0000 BMS CAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-027 BMW CONSTRUCTION SPECIALISTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-036 BMW CONSTRUCTION SPECIALISTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0198 BOARD OF GOV OF THE FED RES SYS THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

11PA0287 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

12PA-OTA-0037 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER Performance continues on October 1

13PA0035 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0047 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER Performance continues on October 1

13PA-OTA-0018 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER Performance continues on October 1

13PA-OTA-0021 BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF FED RESER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0777J TIRNO12K00536 BOEING COMPANY THE-1 Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0777J TIRNO13K00115 BOEING COMPANY THE-1 Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0777J TDOX11-F-0088 BOEING COMPANY THE-1 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00443 0000 BOEING COMPANY THE-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00443 0000 BOEING COMPANY, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00115 0000 BOEINGCOMPANY,THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T028 BOGNANNO JOSEPH M Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00031 0000 BOIES SCHILLER & FLEXNER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-026 BOLAND TRANE SERVICES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-011 BOLAND TRANE SERVICES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO08T116 BOLLES VICTOR CALDWELL Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T044 BOLLES VICTOR CALDWELL Performance continues on October 1

TDP-DCP-13-K-00002 GS-23F-0019X BOLTON PARTNERS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00029 0000 BONA VISTA WATER DISTRICT Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00011 0000

BONDED TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13P00220 0000 BONITA MILLER R Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0007 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00026 0002 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA007/009 GS-23F-9755H BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDP-TOS11-D--0006 TO2 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO06D00026 0016 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO06D00026 0039 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0005 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0011 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 3

TIRNO11D00011 0014 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0002 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00011 0003 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0004 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0006 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0008 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0009 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00011 0010 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0012 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0013 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00011 0015 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00011 0017 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00011 0018 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00014 0001 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO13Z00014 0000 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-11-D-0002 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. Performance continues on October 1 



TOS11-D--0006 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D--0006 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T007 BORAKOVE FRED SOL Performance continues on October 1

GS-28F-0029R TDOX080090 BORROUGHS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00013 0000 BOSTON PORTFOLIO ADVISORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00011 0000 BOSTON PORTFOLIO ADVISORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00018 0000 BOSTON PORTFOLIO ADVISORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00011 0000 BOWEN ENTERPRISES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0053 BPD US TREASURY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00022 0000 BRAND FINANCE Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T035 BRAND PHILLIP GALE Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T035 BRAND PHILLIP GALE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00075 0000 BRASHE ADVERTISING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00019 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10C00021 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00062 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00013 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10C00014 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10C00015 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10C00018 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10C00019 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09C00028 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09C00030 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09C00032 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00015 0000 BRATTLE GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12E00026 0000 BRAVO CONSULTING GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12E00026 0000 BRAVO CONSULTING GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE16N00001 0000 BRE/DP KY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00021 0000 BRIAN E ERARD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00021 0003 BRIAN E ERARD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00021 0004 BRIAN E ERARD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-011 BRIGHT HORIZONS FAMILY SOLUTION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-011 BRIGHT HORIZONS FAMILY SOLUTION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00062 0000 BRILLIENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00063 0000 BRILLIENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00064 0000 BRILLIENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00057 0000 BRIMTEK, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00020 0000 BROADCAST SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T008 BROOKS JENNIFER JO SMITH Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00439 0000 BROWN & WINGO COURT REPORTING Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00025 0000 BROWN, GREGORY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00054 0000 BROWN, GREGORY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13E00004 0000

BROWNING-FERRIS INDUSTRIES OF 

TENNESSEE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00456 0000

BUCKLEY BROADCASTING CORPORATION 

OF CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T015 BULAS LYDIA MARIA Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-079 BULLETIN NEWS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T041 BURCH ROBERT CHARLES Performance continues on October 1

13PA0031 BUREAU OF ENGRAVING & PRINTING-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-9425D TDOX13-F-0026 BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS INC. THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-061 BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS INC. THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13K00151 0000 BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00483 0000 BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00162 0000 BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0150 BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00029 0000

BUREAU VAN DIJK ELECTRONIC 

PUBLISHING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00065 0000

BUREAU VAN DIJK ELECTRONIC 

PUBLISHING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00010 0000 BURNS, LAWTON R Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T047 BURR MICHAEL ALLAN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00008 0000 BURROUGHS PAYMENT SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS13E00009 0000 BURROUGHS PAYMENT SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRNE12P00627 0000 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00457 0000 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00048 0002

BUSINESS INTEGRA TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00441 0000 BUSINESS VALUATION RESOURCES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12E00024 0000 BUTLER BROADCASTING CO LTD Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00512 0000

BY LIGHT, PROFESSIONAL IT SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00082 0000

BY LIGHT, PROFESSIONAL IT SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00023 0000

BY LIGHT, PROFESSIONAL IT SERVICES, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13K00030 0000 C & C SALES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00020 0016 C & S PRODUCTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00020 0017 C & S PRODUCTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00020 0018 C & S PRODUCTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08101 C P LEASING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDOX050011 TDOX070102 C P LEASING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0009 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11Z00027 0010 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0011 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0012 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0013 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0001 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0006 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00027 0007 CA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10T00003 0000 CA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T008 CABLES KELLY LEE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS08016 CABLES KELLY LEE Performance continues on October 1 

TOS11-D-0007 2 CACI TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0007 CACI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

W91QUZ-06-D-0020 TDOX10-C-0006 CACI-ISS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00173 0000 CADDO DESIGN INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-10-D-0006 0004 CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0006 0006 CADWALADER WICKERSHAM & TAFT LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11P00759 0000 CALIBER ADVISORS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00612 0000 CALIBER ADVISORS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00725 0000 CALIBER ADVISORS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00052 0000 CALIFORNIA REPORTING LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00352 0000 CALIFORNIA REPORTING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00474 0000 CALL ONE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE08J00004 0000 CAMARILLO BC PROPERTIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00004 0016 CAMARILLO BC PROPERTIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00004 0015 CAMARILLO BUSINESS CENTER LLC Performance continues on October 1



TMO12T067 CAMPBELL THOMAS JACK Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-085 CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS13P00224 0000 CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-00F-0002V TDOX12-F-0035 CANON U.S.A. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09368 CANON U.S.A. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0000 CANON U.S.A. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0302 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0529 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09T00070 0000 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09T00073 0000 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0030 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0047 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0079 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0093 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0098 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0197 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0209 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0244 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0245 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0246 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0247 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0248 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0249 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0250 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0251 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0252 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0253 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0254 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0255 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0256 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0257 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0258 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0259 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0260 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0261 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0262 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0263 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0264 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0265 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0266 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0267 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0268 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0269 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0270 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0271 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0272 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0273 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0274 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0275 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0276 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0277 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0278 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0279 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0280 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0281 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0282 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0283 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0284 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0285 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0286 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0288 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0289 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0290 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0291 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0292 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0293 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0294 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0295 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0296 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0297 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0298 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0299 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0300 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0301 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0303 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0305 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0306 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0307 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0308 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0309 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0310 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0311 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0312 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0313 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0314 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0315 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0316 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0317 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0318 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0320 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0321 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0322 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0323 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0324 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0325 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0326 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0327 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0328 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0329 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0330 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0331 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0332 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0333 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0334 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0335 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0336 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0337 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0338 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0339 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0340 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0341 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0342 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0343 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0344 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0345 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0346 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0347 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0348 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0350 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0351 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0352 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0353 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0354 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0355 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0356 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO10D00023 0357 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0358 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0359 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0360 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0361 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0362 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0363 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0364 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0365 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0366 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0367 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0368 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0369 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0370 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0371 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0372 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0373 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0374 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0375 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0376 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0377 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0378 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0379 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0380 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0381 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0382 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0383 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0384 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0385 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0386 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0387 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0388 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0389 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0390 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0392 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0393 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0394 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0395 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0396 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0397 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0398 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0399 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0400 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0401 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0402 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0404 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0405 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0406 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0407 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0408 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0409 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0410 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0411 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0412 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0413 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0414 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0416 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0418 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0419 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0420 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0421 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0422 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0423 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0424 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0425 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0426 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0427 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0428 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0429 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0430 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0431 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0432 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0433 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0434 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0435 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0436 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0437 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0438 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0439 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0440 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0441 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0442 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0443 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0444 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0445 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0446 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0447 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0448 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0449 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0450 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0451 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0452 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0453 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0454 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0455 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0456 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0457 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0458 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0459 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0460 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0461 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0462 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0463 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0464 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0465 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0466 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0467 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0468 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0469 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0470 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0471 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0472 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0473 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0474 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0475 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0476 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0477 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0478 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0479 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0480 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0481 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0482 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0483 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0484 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0485 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0486 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0487 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0488 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0490 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0491 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0492 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0493 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0494 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0495 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0496 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0497 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0498 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0499 CANON U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00023 0500 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0501 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0502 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0503 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0504 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0505 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0506 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0507 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0508 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0509 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0510 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0511 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00023 0512 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0513 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0514 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0515 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0516 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0517 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0518 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0519 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0520 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0521 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0522 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0523 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0525 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0526 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0527 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00023 0528 CANON U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00766 0000 CANYON TITLE COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14E00003 0000 CAPITAL ANTENNA AND SATELLITE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00005 0000 CAPITAL ANTENNA AND SATELLITE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00022 0000 CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS Performance Continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00041 0000 CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00044 0000 CAPITAL REPORTING COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00707 0000 CAPITAL REPORTING COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13N00002 0000 CAPITAL VIEW PRODUCTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00059 0000 CAPRICE ELECTRONICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR13P00055 0000 CAPTIONS WEST

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00001 0051 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00074 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00505 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00007 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00011 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0119Y TIRNO13K00271 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00001 0049 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO08Z00001 0039 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00001 0042 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00001 0046 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00346 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00018 0002 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO12Z00018 0004 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00018 0005 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00175 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00221 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00271 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00012 0000 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11T00009 0000 CAROLINA ADVANCED DIGITAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00529 0000 CAROLINA COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00442 0000 CARTER BROADCAST GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00500 0000 CARTRIDGE PLUS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0708J TDOX10-F-0021 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 16

GS-35F-0708J TDOX11-F-0016 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 16



TOFS-12-G-0002 500 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F-019 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-019 CARTRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09S00003 0010 CASCADES TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09S00003 0011 CASCADES TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09S00003 0012 CASCADES TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00497 0000 CASCO SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T035 CASSARA JOHN A Performance continues on October 1

TOS05030 CASSARA JOHN A Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00473 0000 CASSIDIAN COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE09E00061 0000 CASSIDY TURLEY MARYLAND, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE09E00064 0000 CASSIDY TURLEY MARYLAND, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13N00002 0000

CATUOGNO COURT REPORTING SERVICE 

INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00267 0000 CBIZ VALUATION GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-02F-0352D TDOX13-F-0024 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09205 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-161 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-007 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00362 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00034 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08D00033 0011 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00058 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00235 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00398 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00229 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13P00407 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00529 0000 CCH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00477 0000 CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00002 0040 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0047 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0057 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0058 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0059 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00342 0000 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0054 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0033 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0035 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0045 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0046 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0048 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0055 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00002 0056 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00119 0000 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12M00011 0000 CENSUS, UNITED STATES BUREAU OF THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00015 0000 CENSUS, UNITED STATES BUREAU OF THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE09M00006 0000 CENSUS, UNITED STATES BUREAU OF THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00021 0000 CENTER FOR CLEAR COMMUNICATION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0130 CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY 12S

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0042 CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY CIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0159 CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY CIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13P00222 0000

CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, 

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00028 0000 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00033 0000 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00005 0000 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00035 0000 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS10-F-019 016 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-019 017 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-019 018 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-019 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D--0010 2 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D--0010 CENTRAL RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00494 0000 CENTURY COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11C00020 0000 CETERIS US, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR08C00022 0000 CETERIS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00012 0002 CGI FEDERAL INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00012 0004 CGI FEDERAL INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T024 CHAINER DAVID CHARLES Performance continues on October 1

T13BPA001 CHEROKEE CRC LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-B-0003 CHEROKEE CRC LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00494 0000 CHEROKEE CRC, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00541 0000 CHEROKEE CRC, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00462 0000 CHEROKEE CRC, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00527 0000 CHEROKEE CRC, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13S00001 0000

CHEROKEE NATION SECURITY & DEFENSE, 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13S00001 0001

CHEROKEE NATION SECURITY & DEFENSE, 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10D00020 0006 CHEROKEE SERVICES GROUP, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00081 0000 CHEROKEE SERVICES GROUP, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00020 0004 CHEROKEE SERVICES GROUP, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00020 0005 CHEROKEE SERVICES GROUP, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00101 0000 CHERRY CREEK TITLE SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00104 0000 CHERRY CREEK TITLE SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00348 0000 CHESAPEAKE SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T048 CHESTNUT SHANNON DOVETTA Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00050 0002 CHEVO CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00061 0000 CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10E00003 0000 CHRISTENSEN, KARRIE C

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10P00794 0000 CHRISTIAN CHARLES Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00012 0000 CI INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00269 0000 CI INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00490 0000 CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00001 0000 CITADEL BROADCASTING COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

GS-23F-T0003 TDOX080034 CITIBANK N A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-103 CITIBANK N A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-285 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-067 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-080 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-095 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-096 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-098 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-102 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO--13-F-103 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO--13-F-103 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-105 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-107 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-109 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-110 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-113 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-116 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-121 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-122 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-123 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-124 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-131 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-132 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-133 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-134 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-135 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-138 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-139 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-140 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-143 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-145 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-147 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-148 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-149 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO-13-F-150 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-153 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-168 CITIBANK USA NA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14K00001 0000 CITIBANK, N A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00593 0000 CITICOURT, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00005 0002 CITIZANT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00005 0003 CITIZANT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00005 0004 CITIZANT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00005 0005 CITIZANT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00005 0006 CITIZANT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00265 0000 CITRIX SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00045 0000 CITY OF CINCINNATI Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09P00019 0000 CITY OF FRESNO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00021 0000 CITY OF FRESNO Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00148 0000 CITY OF GREEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14E00004 0000 CITY OF MACON Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00193 0000 CITY OF OMAHA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00224 0000 CITY OF TACOMA Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-169 CITYWIDE CPR INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12P00479 0000 CLARION ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00017 0000 CLARION ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12C00011 0000 CLARION ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00509 0000 CLARION ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-C-001 CLASSIFIED COURIER SERVICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00447 0000 CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE13P00449 0000 CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00053 0002

CLIENT/SERVER SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00025 0000

CLIENT/SERVER SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00029 0000

CLIENT/SERVER SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00261 0000 CLOSE QUARTERS TACTICAL, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00349 0000 CLOTHIER & HEAD PS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00145 0000 CLOTHIER & HEAD PS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE15N00004 0000 CLP INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00076 0000 CMGRP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00004 0000 CMS BUREAU FRANCIS LEFEBVRE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00013 0003 CNI PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00106 0000 COADYS GARAGE & TOWING SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00567 0000 COASH & COASH INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10M00005 0000 COAST GUARD, UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T056 COGUT ALBERTO DANIEL Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T044 COHEN JULIUS JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00198 0000 COHN, ALEXANDER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00418 0000 COLCON DEVELOPMENT LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00027 0009 COLLEAGUE CONSULTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00027 0011 COLLEAGUE CONSULTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00027 0012 COLLEAGUE CONSULTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00027 0013 COLLEAGUE CONSULTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00027 0014 COLLEAGUE CONSULTING, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00022 0000 COLLECTORPRO SOFTWARE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-029 COLONIAL PARKING INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS09005 COLONIAL PARKING INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09-017 COLONIAL PARKING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00022 0000

COLORADO DEPT OF LABOR & 

EMPLOYMENT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS09C00039 0000

COLUMBIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS09P00751 0000

COLUMBIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13E00014 0000

COLUMBIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE08J00007 0013 COLWICK PROPERTY, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00245 0000 COMBYTE U S A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00775 0000 COMCAST CABLE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00400 0000 COMMUNICATION DEVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13N00014 0000

COMMUNICATION SERVICE FOR THE DEAF, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14E00005 0000 COMMUNICATIONS FUND, INC Performance Continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00139 0000 COMMUNICATIONS LEASING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00318 0000 COMMUNICATIONS PROFESSIONALS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00174 0000 COMMUNICATIONS SUPPLY CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00587 0000 COMNET COMMUNICATIONS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00711 0000 COMNET COMMUNICATIONS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00001 0005 COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00434 0000 COMPUTECH INTERNATIONAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00084 0000 COMPUTECH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11N00003 0000 COMPUTER PROMPTING & CAPTIONING CO.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00014 0002 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00001 0000 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00001 0141 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00001 0152 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO99D00001 0156 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00001 0157 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00001 0158 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00001 0159 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00001 0000 COMPUTERSCIENCESCORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00383 0000 CONCENTRIC SECURITY, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12P00432 0000 CONCRETE RESULTS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00009 0000 CONCUR TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00018 0000 CONCUR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00050 0000 CONSTELLATION ENERGY GAS CHOICE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14K00001 0000 CONSTELLATION ENERGY GAS CHOICE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00538 0000 CONTENT 4 IT, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00444 0000 CONTINENTAL COURT REPORTERS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00029 0000 CONTRERAS LEGAL STRATEGY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00069 0000 CONVERGENT SYSTEMS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-154 COOPER NOTIFICATION INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T021 CORDARO ELIZABETH ANN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00139 0000 CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10T00002 0000 CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12T00009 0000 CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00499 0000 CORESITE REAL ESTATE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00037 0000 CORESPHERE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00074 0000 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00003 0000 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00077 0000 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13D00005 0000 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0002 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0003 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0004 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0005 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0006 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0007 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0008 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00008 0000 CORESPHERE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TEPA1100839 CORESPHERE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00005 0006 CORESPHERE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00009 0000 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0001 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0004 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0005 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0006 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0007 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0008 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0009 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0010 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0010 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0011 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0012 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0013 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0014 CORNERSTONE ONDEMAND INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR13C00030 0000 CORNERSTONE RESEARCH, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0003 CORNERSTONEONDEMAND,INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00009 0002 CORNERSTONEONDEMANDINC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00515 0000 CORONADO BUSINESS SUPPLIES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00053 0000 CORP TEN INTERNATIONAL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00249 0000

CORPORATE EMPLOYMENT RESOURCES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11T00002 0000

CORPORATE EMPLOYMENT RESOURCES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

LC10D7009 TDOX13-F-0041 CORPORATE EXECUTIVE BOARD CO THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00018 0000

CORPORATE MOVE MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-4911H TDOX11-F-0019 CORPORATE NETWORK SERVICES INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO13T00036 0000 CORPORATE VISIONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-11-F-039

CORPORATION FOR ENTERPRISE 

DEVELPMT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14N00001 0000 CORPUS CHRISTI ABSTRACT SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11P00734 0000 CORREIA COMPANY, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00035 0000 CORREIA COMPANY, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00131 0000 CORT BUSINESS SERVICES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00140 0000 CORT BUSINESS SERVICES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T061 CORTESI ROBERT JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T005 CORVETTO JEANINE THERESE Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T005 CORVETTO JEANINE THERESE Performance continues on October 1

TOS04004 CORVETTO JEANINE THERESE Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T006 COTTER WILLIAM Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00349 0000

COUNCIL OF PROFESSIONAL 

ASSOCIATIONS ON FEDERAL STATISTICS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00077 0000 COUNTERPOINTE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09E00042 0000 COUNTERPOINTE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12C00079 0000 COUNTERPOINTE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00354 0000 COUNTERPOINTE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA50B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0004 COUNTERTRADE PRODUCTS INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA50B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0027 COUNTERTRADE PRODUCTS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00270 0000 COUNTERTRADE PRODUCTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00028 0000 COUNTY OF BERKELEY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00011 0000 COUNTY OF BERKELEY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00026 0000 COUNTY OF CLARK Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00212 0000 COUNTY OF CLARK Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00009 0000 COUNTY OF JOHNSON Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00018 0000 COUNTY OF LANE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00015 0000 COUNTY OF LANE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10E00003 0000 COUNTY OF ORANGE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00237 0000 COUNTY OF TULSA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00121 0000 COUNTY OF TULSA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00390 0000 COURT REPORTING SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11N00015 0000 COURTCALL, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00066 0000 COURTCALL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00089 0000 COURTCALL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00090 0000 COURTCALL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00092 0000 COURTCALL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00094 0000 COURTCALL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE08J00001 0000 COUSINS PROPERTIES ELECTRONICS DEP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00001 0013 COUSINS PROPERTIES ELECTRONICS DEP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00001 0014 COUSINS PROPERTIES INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1



TIRMS14N00004 0000 COX TEXAS NEWSPAPERS, LP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PRLIB0058 CQ ROLL CALL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-092 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-101 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-003 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-034 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-072 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-078 CQ-ROLL CALL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00003 0000 CQ-ROLL CALL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00019 0000 CQ-ROLL CALL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10E00061 0000 CRA INTERNATIONAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00022 0000 CRA INTERNATIONAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11E00012 0000 CRAIG ENTERPRISES INC Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO13K00389 0000 CREATIVE SIGN SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-199 CREDITSIGHTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-091 CREDITSIGHTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T010 CRESKOFF STEPHEN MICHAEL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12D00001 0022 CREST CRAFT COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12D00001 0023 CREST CRAFT COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12D00001 0021 CREST CRAFT COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13N00003 0000 CREWS CONTROL CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00013 0002 CRGT INC. Performance continues on October 1 

TIRSE14P00032 0000

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION CENTER, 

ALABAMA Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00001 0000

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION CENTER, 

ALABAMA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00267 0000

CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION, 

WASHINGTON STATE Performance continues on October 1



TMO13T020 CROASDAILE MICHAEL JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00033 0000 CROSS MATCH TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00040 0000 CROSS MATCH TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12E00010 0000 CROSSTOWN COURIER SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE09E00056 0000 CROSSWHITE PROPERTIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09E00074 0000 CROSSWHITE PROPERTIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00006 0000 CROSSWHITE PROPERTIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00007 0000 CROSSWHITE PROPERTIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00259 0000 CROWN CASTLE INTERNATIONAL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00019 0000 CROWN COMMUNICATION LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00138 0000 CROWN COMMUNICATION LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00015 0000 CROWN COMMUNICATION LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00297 0000 CROWN COMMUNICATION LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12K00053 0000 CROWN MOVING AND STORAGE COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00017 0000 CRYSTAL SMR INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00014 0000 CRYSTAL SMR INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS09E00002 0000 CS LOGISTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00423 0000 CS LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14E00002 0000 CS LOGISTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-265 CSBZONE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00016 0000 CSC MANAGEMENT INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00026 0000 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11E00039 0000 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00016 0000 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00022 0000 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE12E00029 0000 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00094 0000

CUSTOM HARDWARE ENGINEERING & 

CONSULTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00035 0000

CUSTOM HARDWARE ENGINEERING & 

CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12T00012 0000 CVENT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS12-D-0004 CWS MARKETING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0001 0018 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0001 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0001 2 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0001 9 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS11-D-0001 0013 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0001 0017 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0001 14 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0001 15 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0001 16 CYBERDATA-IDL SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00007 0000 CYPRESS ASSOCIATES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00001 0000 CYPRESS ASSOCIATES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00441 0000 CYPRESS MEDIA, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00511 0000 D R MYERS DISTRIBUTING CO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00169 0000 D3, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T012 DAHL BROCK D Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00309 0000 DANIEL M. WINOGRAD, P.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00018 DATA FORCE INC Performance continues on October 10 

TIRSE13P00536 0000 DATA FORCE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00537 0000 DATA FORCE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00001 0000

DATA SERVICES - SALT LAKE COUNTY 

RECORDER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13K00078 0000 DATA SYSTEMS HARDWARE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00395 0000 DATA SYSTEMS HARDWARE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12K00097 0000 DATA SYSTEMS HARDWARE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00021 0000 DATANET SYSTEMS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00080 0000 DATASOURCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00080 0000 DATASOURCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00006 0000 DATASOURCE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09147 DATAWATCH SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-024 DATAWATCH SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13E00005 0000 DATAWATCH SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T031 DAUGHERTY LINDA WILCOX Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00426 0000 DAVID E TUBERGEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00018 0000 DAVID W. BRATCHER LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0019 0011 DAVIS AUDREY ROBINETTE Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0019 0012 DAVIS AUDREY ROBINETTE Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0019 0013 DAVIS AUDREY ROBINETTE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00004 0000 DAVIS COMPANY, THE R A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00439 0000 DAWA ENTERPRISES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T021 DAY JAMES BELL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00013 0000 DC WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA004 DDG INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13E00003 0000

DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING SERVICE 

CENTER INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14N00011 0000 DEAF CHOICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFR12BPA0005 DEALOGIC L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TOFR12BPA00050002 0002 DEALOGIC L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR13P00731 0000 DEBRA A SPRAGUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00523 0000 DEBRA A SPRAGUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00532 0000 DEBRA A SPRAGUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00546 0000 DEBRA A SPRAGUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00734 0000 DEBRA A SPRAGUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T037 DECKER DEBORAH SUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA026 DEFENSE INFO SYSTEM DISA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA141 DEFENSE INFORMATION SYS AGENCY-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

11PA0039 DEFENSE INFORMATION SYS AGENCY-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0019 DEFENSE INFORMATION SYSTEM AGENCY-1 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0049 DEFENSE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0253 13PA0253 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0271 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0091 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0211 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0258 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-372 DEFENSE INTELLIGENCE AGENCY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T037 DEHAN TIMOTHY B

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00014 0000 DEKALB, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00015 0000 DEKALB, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00004 0000 DEKALB, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00005 0000 DEKALB, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T038 DELANEY JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00014 0000 DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00193 0000 DELL FEDERAL SYSTEMS L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00454 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P. Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-4076D TDOX12-F-0066 DELL MARKETING L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00220 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00339 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00401 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00427 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00367 0000 DELL MARKETING L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPZ1313008 DELL MARKETING LP Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T032 DELL'ORTO VINCENT JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00016 0000 DELMARMOL, MARY A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00011 0015 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00032 0000 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00011 0002 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00011 0003 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00011 0007 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00011 0009 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00011 0010 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00011 0011 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00011 0012 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00011 0013 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00011 0014 DELMOCK TECHNOLOGIES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TDP-TOS12-D-0002 TO2 DELOITTE Performance continues on October 7

T09BPA005 2 DELOITTE & TOUCHE L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA005 DELOITTE & TOUCHE L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00403 0000 DELOITTE & TOUCHE L.L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13T00053 0000 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA012 2 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA012 9 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA012 0015 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA012 0018 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA012 17 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEP1333200 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPC0907000 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333195 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE13-33200 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE13-33203 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333207 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333210 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333213 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333222 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333232 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333233 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPE1333237 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TEPV1214027 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00016 0003 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00016 0004 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00016 0005 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00016 0006 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00016 0007 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12E00027 0000 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12K00355 0000 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00025 0000 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS12-D--0002 3 DELOITTE FINCL ADVISORY SVCS LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00037 0000 DENGLER, DENISE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00023 0000 DENGLER, DENISE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0152 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION-7 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00339 0000

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES 

AND PUBLIC PROTECTION Performance continues on October 1

13PA0136 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04M00021 0000 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09M00013 0000 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09M00018 0000 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10M00029 0000 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11M00032 0000 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14M00003 0000 DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0158 13PA0158 DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10M00045 0000 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Performance continues on October 1

13PA-OTA-0001 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE-1 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0020 DEPARTMENT OF STATE-7

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09M00009 0000 DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10M00001 0000 DEPARTMENTAL OFFICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0200 13PA0200 DEPARTMENTAL OFFICES-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA-OFS-002 001 DEPARTMENTAL OFFICES-1 Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00454 0000 DEPO TEXAS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA014 DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0005 DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13C00003 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00011 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE05E00075 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE06E00020 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09E00051 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09P00506 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00060 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00007 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00023 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12E00030 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00033 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR07C00020 0000 DEROSA RESEARCH AND TRADING, INC Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T071 DESCHAMPS JEAN-JACQUES Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11E00025 0000

DEVRIES BUSINESS RECORDS 

MANAGEMENT INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13N00004 0000 DHL EXPRESS (USA), INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11C00070 0000 DIAMOND INFORMATION SYSTEMS L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00038 0000 DIAMOND INFORMATION SYSTEMS L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00038 0000 DIAMOND INFORMATION SYSTEMS, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T012 DIAZ ANDREW JR Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14N00005 0000 DICHTER, FREDRIC R ARBITRATOR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08C00042 0000 DIDLAKE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00481 0000 DIGITAL EVIDENCE GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00074 0000

DIGITAL FOOTPRINTS INTERNATIONAL, 

L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00054 0002 DIGITAL MANAGEMENT INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12N00003 0000 DIGITAL MEDIA GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13P00504 0000 DIGITAL VIDEO GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00162 0000 DIRECT HIT SYSTEMS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00178 0000 DIRECT HIT SYSTEMS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00024 0000 DISKIN PROPERTY RESEARCH Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00371 0000 DIVERSIFIED VALUATION GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00005 0000 DL JOINT VENTURE Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11T00001 0000 DL JOINT VENTURE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11D00001 0028 DLMDL JOINT VENTURE Performance Continues on October 1

TIRMS11D00001 0025 DLMDL JOINT VENTURE Performance continues on October 1

TEPA121706 DLT SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TEPS1302237 DLT SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TEPS1302238 DLT SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11K00484 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F45343G TIRNO12K00301 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13K00054 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13K00079 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13K00080 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13K00273 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13K00491 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13T00015 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13T00037 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS35F4543G TIRNO13T00039 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-4543G TDOX13-F-0011 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11K00064 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00567 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12P00295 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00021 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00023 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00065 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00108 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00083 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00010 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00010 0001 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00491 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00516 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00084 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09T00024 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00553 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00068 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0007 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 9 

TIRNO13D00002 0001 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0002 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0003 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0004 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0005 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00002 0006 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00007 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00076 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00273 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00444 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13P00029 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00017 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00037 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00039 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00006 0000 DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00014 0000 DOCOMO PACIFIC INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T049 DODD GEORGE LLOYD Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00002 0000 DOLBEN COMPANY, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00314 0000 DOMO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00026 0000 DONALD W. OSBORNE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T009 DONOVAN WILLIAM CLEMENT Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00503 0000 DON'S BODY SHOP Performance continues on October 1

TDO09278 DOW JONES & COMPANY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-O-0002 DOW JONES & COMPANY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00461 0000 DOWNEY BRAND LLP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00039 0000

DRIVER & MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES, 

OREGON Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00025 0000

DRIVER & MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES, 

OREGON Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00106 0000

DRIVER & MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES, 

OREGON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13D00002 0000 DROIDAN INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10M00004 0000

DRUG ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION 

(DEA) Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00058 0000 DTC COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00059 0000 DTC COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00014 0000 DTZ GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00014 0053 DTZ GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00014 0057 DTZ GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13E00009 0000 DUFOUR, LASKAY & STROUSE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12T00006 0000 DUKE ENERGY KENTUCKY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12T00008 0000 DUKE ENERGY KENTUCKY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12T00009 0000 DUKE ENERGY KENTUCKY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12T00010 0000 DUKE ENERGY KENTUCKY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-22F-9614D TDOX090068 DUN & BRADSTREET INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-22F-9614D TDOX13-F-0004 DUN & BRADSTREET INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-22F-9614D TDOX13-F-0010 DUN & BRADSTREET INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00002 0000 DUN & BRADSTREET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00002 0012 DUN & BRADSTREET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00002 0013 DUN & BRADSTREET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00051 0000 DUN & BRADSTREET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00294 0000 DUN & BRADSTREET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00076 0000 DUNBAR ARMORED, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00641 0000 DUNBAR ARMORED, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00567 0000 DUNBAR, AMY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00341 0000 DUNBAR, AMY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00021 0000 DUNKIN REAL ESTATE ADVISORS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00534 0000 DUNKIN REAL ESTATE ADVISORS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T016 DUPCZAK GERARD WALTER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00001 0001 DURA-N-COMPANY ENTERPRISES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T017 DURST MICHAEL CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00039 0000 DYARAN & SANDILA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA011 Dynamics Research Corporation

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00017 0002 DYNAMICS RESEARCH CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11D00017 0003 DYNAMICS RESEARCH CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00522 0000 DYNAMIX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00410 0000 DYNAMIX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00437 0000 DYNATOUCH CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11C00010 0000 E & A PROTECTIVE SERVICES - BRAVO, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00002 0000 E & A PROTECTIVE SERVICES-BRAVO, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00069 0000 E L HARVEY & SONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00215 0000 E L HARVEY & SONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00721 0000 E2 OPTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00486 0000 E2 OPTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00530 0000 E2 OPTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00552 0000 E2 OPTICS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00300 0000 EAGLES NEST PERFORMANCE MANAGE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00028 0000 EARTHLINK INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00405 0000 EARTHLINK, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00197 0000 EASTMAN PARK MICROGRAPHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00028 0000 EASTMAN PARK MICROGRAPHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00029 0000 EASTMAN PARK MICROGRAPHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00006 0001 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0002 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0003 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0004 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0005 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0006 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00006 0007 EASTPORT ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO-11-F-146 EATON CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12P00050 0000 EATON CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00093 0000 EATON CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-002 EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00123 0000 EC AMERICA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00013 0000 EC AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00111 0000 EC AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00475 0000 EC AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00316 0000 EC AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00369 0000 EC AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00285 0000 EC AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00010 0000 ECONOMICS PARTNERS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00031 0000 ECONOMISTS INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00484 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00496 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00023 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13T00003 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00043 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00294 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00336 0000 EDAC SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00119 0000 EDGE SYSTEMS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00207 0000 EDNA E J FRANCIS, PC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00054 0000 ELDER RESEARCH INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-270 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS METR D C INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00785 0000

ELECTRONIC METROLOGY LABORATORY, 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR11D00001 0025

ELECTRONIC METROLOGY LABORATORY, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11D00001 0031

ELECTRONIC METROLOGY LABORATORY, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0300M TDOX11-F-0079 ELECTROSOFT SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00047 0000 ELEGANT ENTERPRISE-WIDE SOLTNS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00052 0000 ELEGANT ENTERPRISE-WIDE SOLTNS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00052 0000

ELEGANT ENTERPRISE-WIDE SOLUTIONS, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00009 0000 ELIXIR TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00004 0000 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00430 0000

ELLEN GRAUER COURT REPORTING 

COMPANY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00486 0000

ELLEN GRAUER COURT REPORTING 

COMPANY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00517 0000

ELLEN GRAUER COURT REPORTING 

COMPANY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00017 0000 ELYSIUM DIGITAL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00034 0000 ELYSIUM DIGITAL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00223 0000 EMC CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00266 0000 EMERALD CITY MOVING & STORAGE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00010 0000 EMERGENT, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00480 0000 EMERGENT, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00172 0000

EMPLOYEMENT SECURITY COMMISSION OF 

NORTH CAROLINA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00002 0000 EMPLOYMENT COMMISSION, VIRGINIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00024 0000 EMPLOYMENT COMMISSION, VIRGINIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11E00013 0000

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT, CALIFORNIA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11E00016 0000

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT, CALIFORNIA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11E00018 0000

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT, CALIFORNIA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-0048X TDOX13-F-0036 EMPLOYMENT LEARNING INNOVATNS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11S00002 0000 EMPOWERMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12K00436 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00593 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00323 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00407 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00044 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00044 0000 EN POINTE GOV INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR09C00010 0000 ENABLEUTAH Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0303X TIRNO13K0035 ENCENTRIC, INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRWR13P00800 0000 ENCO INDUSTRIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-D-0004 0003 ENCOMPASS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-D-0004 2 ENCOMPASS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-D-0004 ENCOMPASS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09304 ENERGY INTELLIGENCE GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-162 ENERGY INTELLIGENCE GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00012 0000

ENERGY OAKRIDGE FIELD OFFICE, UNITED 

STATES DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00023 0000 ENGER, EASTON & ASSOCIATE, LLP Performance continues on October 1

13PA0003 ENGINEERS U S ARMY CORPS OF-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

14PA0003 ENGINEERS U S ARMY CORPS OF-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12M00002 0000 ENGINEERS, U S ARMY CORPS OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12M00003 0000 ENGINEERS, U S ARMY CORPS OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00412 0000 ENGSTROM BUSINESS VALUATION, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13C00005 0000 ENLIGHTENMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00450 0000 ENTERCOM COMMUNICATIONS CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00103 0000

ENTERPRISE FURNITURE CONSULTANTS, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00057 0002

ENTERPRISE INFORMATION SERVICES, 

INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE14K00009 0000 ENTRUST, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00023 0000 ENTRUST, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS28F0026Y TDOX13-F-0050 ENVIRONAMICS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-003 ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY PUBLISHING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-006 ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY PUBLISHING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0070 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY-1 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0006 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00432 0000 EPM SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99T00176 0000 EQUIFAX CREDIT INFORMATION SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00601 0000 EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14Z00001 0000 EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14Z00001 0001 EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-O-0009 EQUILAR INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14N00002 0000 ERGOGENESIS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T013 ERICKSON ROBERT ANDREW Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00001 0000 ERIE PARKING AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09T00008 0000 ERIS SECURITY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0007 0001 ERNEST & YOUNG LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0007 0002 ERNEST & YOUNG LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0003 0002 ERNEST & YOUNG LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0003 ERNST & YOUNG LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08C00053 0000 ESCAB ENTERPRISES INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-11-F-024 ESKEL-PORTER CONSULTING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00465 0000 ESQUIRE DEPOSITION SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00186 0000

ESTATE VALUATIONS & PRICING SYSTEMS, 

INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13Z00010 0001 E-TELLIGENT Performance continues on October 10 

TIRNO13Z00010 0000 ETELLIGENT GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00010 0001 ETELLIGENT GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00396 0000 EUREKAFACTS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00476 0000 EVANS, LAURENCE M ARBITRATOR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00004 0000 EVANS, LINDA Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T012 EVENSKAAS GENE S Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-13-C-0001 ORIG EVOLUTION MANAGEMENT INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10C00009 0000 EVOLV SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00087 0000 EWING ELECTRONICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12Z00002 0000 EWING ELECTRONICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00067 0000 EWING ELECTRONICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00190 0000 EXALT INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00391 0000 EXECUTIVE COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00483 0000 EXECUTIVE COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00183 0000 EXECUTIVE COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00391 0000 EXECUTIVE COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00005 0000

EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00118 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00575 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00092 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00052 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00027 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00528 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00241 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13K00290 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00330 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00337 0000 EXECUTIVE INFORMATION SYSTEMS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00011 0000

EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR UNITED STATES 

ATTORNEYS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13V00001 0000

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF 

KANSAS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00034 0000

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF 

NORTH CAROLINA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00010 0000

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF 

NORTH CAROLINA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00092 0000 EXECUTIVEINFORMATIONSYSTEMS,LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00021 0000 EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00021 0004 EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00252 0000 EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00051 0000 EXTRA SPACE MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00031 0000 EXTRA SPACE MANAGEMENT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE09E00019 0000 F & D TOWER RENTALS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00525 0000 F C I TECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00298 0000 F L WALZ, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13T00005 0000 FACILITIES RESOURCE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00010 0000 FAITHFUL+GOULD, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-210 FALLON & WILKINSON LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-025 FALLSWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-038 FALLSWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00446 0000 FALZARANO COURT REPORTERS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00447 0000 FALZARANO COURT REPORTERS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10E00005 0000 FAMILY FIRST 5, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F-026 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS-12-F-027 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-036 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-041 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-13-F-008 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-13-F-013 FASTING ENTERPRISES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0011 0003 FCI FEDERAL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0011 FCI FEDERAL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA26B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0021 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA26B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0022 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA26B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0035 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00163 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00242 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00287 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00315 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00316 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00337 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00051 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00026 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00032 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00034 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00035 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00043 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00044 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00049 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00067 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00073 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00075 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00078 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00088 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00093 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00103 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00109 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00111 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00122 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00125 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00133 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00135 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00143 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00205 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00233 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00245 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00275 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00297 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00311 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00353 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00385 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00387 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00391 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00394 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00397 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00400 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00403 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00405 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00417 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00426 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00433 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00452 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00485 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00486 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00219 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00338 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00362 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00369 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00389 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00019 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00005 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00060 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00066 0000 FCN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00073 0000 FCN INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00382 0000 FCN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00509 0000 FCN, INC. Performance Continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00088 0000 FCN, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00078 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00465 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00468 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00473 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00483 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00488 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00508 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00074 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00076 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00080 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00083 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00002 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00005 0000 FCN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00031 0000 FCX, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00020 0000 FCX, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00006 0000 FCX, LLC Performance continues on October 1

13PA-OTA-0003 FED AVIATION ADM FAA CENTRAL REG

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00013 0000 FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Performance continues on October 1

13PA0043 FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION-7

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00240 0000 FEDERAL DEFENSE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00240 0000 FEDERAL DEFENSE SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA223

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 

AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0185

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 

AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12T00003 0000 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00014 0000 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14K00003 0000 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00004 0000

FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT TRNG 

CENTER Performance continues on October 1

GS-23F-0052T TDOX13-F-0051 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



T11BPA002 003 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1

T11BPA002 1 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1

T11BPA002 2 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO08075 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09081 FEDERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0238 FEDERAL MEDIATION & CONCIL SER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00023 0000

FEDERAL MEDIATION AND CONCILIATION 

SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14M00002 0000 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09M00015 0000 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09M00024 0000 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14M00002 0000 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13M00001 0000 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0024 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0025 FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00016 0000 FEDERAL PARKING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00030 0000 FEDERATED IT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0256K TDOX11-F-0017 FEDRESULTS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00030 0000 FEDSOLVE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00363 0000 FEDSOLVE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA43B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0025 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA43B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0029 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA43B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0030 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA43B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0037 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA43B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0023 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00057 0000 FEDSTORE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00326 0000 FEDSTORE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00388 0000 FEDSTORE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00081 0000 FEDTEK INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00208 0000 FEDTEK INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00017 0000 FEDTEK, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00208 0000 FEDTEK, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00067 0000 FEDTEK, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00057 0000 FEIGENBAUM, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00107 0000

FELLOWS REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00374 0000

FELLOWS REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00400 0000

FELLOWS REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00101 0000 FENS ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00118 0000 FENS ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00123 0000 FENS ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00153 0000 FENS ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T008 FERNANDEZ ROBERTO DE JESUS Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T008 FERNANDEZ ROBERTO DE JESUS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T047 FERREIRA CARLOS DURVAL CARDOSO Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-09-B-0001 0005 FI CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-09-B-0001 0002 FI CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0004 0001 FI CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0004 TDOX13-C-0002 FI CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0004 FI CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00687 0000

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF 

WASHINGTON, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00778 0000

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF 

WASHINGTON, INC Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE13P00214 0000 FIGUEROA, JESUS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00124 0000 FILLEBROWN TOWER INC Performance continues on October 1

10PA0292 FIN CRIMES ENFORCEMENT NETWORK

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00001 0000 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12M00005 0000 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12M00025 0000 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0012 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13C00019 0000 FINANCIAL SERVICES TEAM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T052 FINCH GEOFFREY ALLEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00013 0000 FINEBERG CONSULTING SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10C00002 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00034 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00035 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00021 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00005 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00006 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00014 0000 FINNERTY ECONOMIC CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00763 0000 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00783 0000 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12V00117 0000 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00102 0000 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-25F-0030P TDOX13-F-0013 FIRST FEDERAL CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TDO10-F-104 FITCH SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-163 FITCH TRAINING INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11E00017 0000 FITZGERALD EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13P00035 0000 FITZGERALD EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00035 0000 FITZGERALD EQUIPMENT CO., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T004 FLEMING LORI B Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00025 0000

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00256 0000 FLOYD D WEATHERSPOON Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09M00008 0000 FMS LOCKBOX Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO11M00012 0000 FMS LOCKBOX Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS09P00259 0000 FMV OPINIONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00009 0000 FMV OPINIONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS12-D-0006 1 FOCALPOINT CONSULTING GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS12-D-0006 2 FOCALPOINT CONSULTING GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS12-D-0006 TOS12D0006002 FOCALPOINT CONSULTING GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS12-D-0006 FOCALPOINT CONSULTING GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00351 0000 FORAY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-2003-0010 FORBES JOHN F Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00234 0000 FORCE 3 INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0038 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00010 0036 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0037 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0039 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0040 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00018 0000 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0014 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0015 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0024 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11Z00010 0025 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0026 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0027 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0028 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0029 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0030 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0031 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0032 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0033 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0034 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00010 0035 FORRESTER RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00021 0000 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00021 0001 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0002 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0003 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0004 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0006 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0011 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00011 0012 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00011 0013 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00015 0000 FORS MARSH GROUP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00680 0000 FOSTER & FREEMAN USA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00767 0000 FOUR CORNERS TITLE COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA16B TIRNO13K00031 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00249 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00291 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00449 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00494 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00042 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00291 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00294 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00302 0000 FOUR POINTS TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13T00004 0000 FOUR SEASONS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00005 0015

FOURTH CRYSTAL PARK ASSOCIATES 

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00005 0016

FOURTH CRYSTAL PARK ASSOCIATES 

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T028 FOX AARON K Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T028 FOX AARON K Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0007 TDP0003 FOX HEFTER SWIBEL LEVIN & CAROL LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00448 0000 FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T006 FRALIN LEWIS W Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00071 0000 FRANZ & COMPANY INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12P00636 0000 FRITCH , ELLEN M & ASSOCIATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00505 0000 FRONT ROWE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11K00026 0000 FRONTIER TECHNOLOGIES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00425 0000 FRONTIER TECHNOLOGIES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00464 0000 FSP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00003 0011 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0000 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0001 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0003 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13D00003 0004 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0005 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0006 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0007 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0008 FUTURENET GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00003 0009 FUTURENET GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00003 0009 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00003 0010 FUTURENET GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0160 G S A OFFICE OF GOVT WIDE POLICY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00011 0000 G&E APPRAISAL SERVICES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00470 0000 G.C.MICRO CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00545 0000 G.C.MICRO CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00049 0000 G.C.MICRO CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00001 0000

G4S INTEGRATED FACILITIES SERVICES, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00001 0021

G4S INTEGRATED FACILITIES SERVICES, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00001 0027

G4S INTEGRATED FACILITIES SERVICES, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00001 0028

G4S INTEGRATED FACILITIES SERVICES, 

LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00709 0000 GABE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00792 0000 GABE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T001 GARCIA VALERIANO FRANCISCO Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T001 GARCIA VALERIANO FRANCISCO Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-009 GARDEN & ASSOCIATES INC. T. L. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00289 0000 GARTNER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00482 0000 GARTNER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00289 0000 GARTNER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00504 0000

GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00020 0002

GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00020 0003

GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

13PA0051 GENERAL SERVICES ADM FAIRFAX Performance continues on October 1

13PA0010 GENERAL SERVICES ADM-1 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0009 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION-10 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0195 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION-10

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0176 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION-6

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0176 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION-6

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00021 0000 GENTERRA CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

13PA0108 GEOLOGICAL SURVEY US DEPT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00338 0000 GEORGE PLESKO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA010 GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY THE-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00053 0000 GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY (THE)

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-144 GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY (THE)-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-144 GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY (THE)-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12T00004 0000 GEORGIA POWER COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00499 0000 GERALD HANSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00109 0000

GERSON, PRESTON, ROBINSON, & 

COMPANY, P.A. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00035 0000 GETTY IMAGES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-10F-0225W TDOX12-F-0050 GFK CUSTOM RESEARCH LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-016 GFK CUSTOM RESEARCH LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T042 GIANARIS GEORGE JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TOS06045 GIANARIS GEORGE JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00467 0000 GIGLIO REPORTING SERVICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13K00064 0000 GILBERTSON GROUP , THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00145 0000 GILBERTSON GROUP , THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00459 0000 GILBERTSON GROUP , THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00068 0000 GILL GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T056 GILLIGAN WILLIAM GERARD Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T056 GILLIGAN WILLIAM GERARD Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13E00005 0000 GINN, CHARLES DEAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00516 0000 GINTER ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T038 GIRONA ARTURO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T053 GLADDEN STEVEN LAMAR Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00238 0000 GLICK, RUTH V

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11C00031 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00005 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00025 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00241 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00031 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00068 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00004 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00030 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12P00274 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13C00020 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00028 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00610 0000 GLOBAL ECONOMICS GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13T00002 0000 GLOBAL MAIL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00398 0000 GLOBAL NETWORKS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO10-F-200 GLOBAL SOURCE PARTNERS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-296 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-090 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-155 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-156 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-157 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09030 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09045 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-023 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-033 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00026 0000 GLOBAL TOWER, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00032 0000 GLOBAL TOWER, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00192 0000 GOLD, CHARLOTTE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00021 0000 GOLD, RONALD M INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00002 0000 GOLDEN HILL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00002 0014 GOLDEN HILL LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE07J00002 0015 GOLDEN HILL LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00003 0000 GOLDEN STATE COURIER SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13E00015 0000 GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00020 0000 GOLDIN ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T013 GOMEZ JAMES A Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13Z00002 0001 GOODHEALTH MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11C00015 0000

GOODWILL CONTRACT SERVICES HAWAII, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12C00012 0000

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF NORTH 

GEORGIA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00189 0000

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF ORANGE 

COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR10C00010 0000 GOODWILL SERVICE CONNECTION, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00479 0000 GORDON, MICHAEL D Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13N00008 0000 GORE REPORTING CO INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11E00031 0000 GOSLINE, NORMAN A Performance continues on October 1

TOS-11-F-009 0001 GOV TECH AND BUSINESS SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-009 2 GOV TECH AND BUSINESS SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-009 3 GOV TECH AND BUSINESS SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-009 4 GOV TECH AND BUSINESS SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-009 GOV TECH AND BUSINESS SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00053 0000 GOVCONNECTION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00114 0000 GOVCONNECTION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00028 0000 GOVCONNECTION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00364 0000 GOVCONNECTION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00028 0000 GOVCONNECTION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00114 0000 GOVCONNECTION,INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-026 GOVDIRECT INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00753 0000 GOVERNANCE HOLDINGS CO.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0126 GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA-OFS-001 501 GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10M00010 0000 GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTABILITY OFFICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F02040T TIRNO12K00115 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

HHSN2639999004421 TIRNO12K00530 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

HHSN2639999004421 TIRNO13K00179 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

HHSN2639999004421 TIRNO13K00302 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00016 0220 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11K00403 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00304 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00158 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00284 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00459 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00026 0002 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00016 0226 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00474 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00497 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00513 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00016 0193 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00016 0202 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00016 0205 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00016 0219 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00016 0220 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00016 0225 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11K00403 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00026 0001 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00437 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00447 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00146 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00334 0000 GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00230 0000 GOVERNMENT MARKETING Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00333 0000

GOVERNMENT MARKETING AND 

PROCUREMENT LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14K00004 0000 GOVPLACE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO14K00004 0000 GOVPLACE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00072 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00075 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00175 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00200 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00386 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00387 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00392 0000 GOVSMART INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00540 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00463 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00075 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00200 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00386 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00387 0000 GOVSMART, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00510 0000 GOVSMART, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00035 0000 GOVSOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00132 0000 GOVSOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00351 0000 GOVSOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00399 0000 GOVSOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE16N00002 0000 GPT PROPERTIES TRUST

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00603 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00468 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00480 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00492 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00417 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR12P00841 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00157 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00327 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00454 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00456 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00494 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00498 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00523 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00542 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00599 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00615 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00619 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00634 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00672 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00673 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00681 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00685 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00691 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00713 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00716 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00741 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00756 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00784 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00791 0000 GRADILLAS COURT REPORTERS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08117 GRADUATE SCHOOL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO12T004 GRAHAM-MORIN GAYLE Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T004 GRAHAM-MORIN GAYLE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00433 0000 GRAMANN REPORTING LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00040 0000 GRANT E. ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES Performance continues on October 1

T13BPA004 0001 GRANT THORNTON LLP-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T13BPA004 GRANT THORNTON LLP-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPS1100165 GRAPHIC SECURITY SYSTEMS Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T075 GRAY BARRY QUENTIN Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00132 0000 GRAY LIFT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00402 0000 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00432 0000 GREATER TEXAS CABLING

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T026 GREEN ANN FERNANDEZ Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T052 GREENWALD ELLYN IRIS Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T053 GREWE TIMOTHY Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T066 GRIFFERTY MICHAEL PATRICK Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T079 GRIFFIN JAMES CORNELIUS Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00034 0000

GRUBB & ELLIS LANDAUER VALUATION 

ADVISORY SERVICES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00017 0000 GRUBB & ELLIS REALTY INVESTORS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08M00035 0000 GSA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00019 0000 GSA Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12M00002 0000 GSA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0057 GSA HEARTLAND FINANCE CENTER 6BC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0072 GSA HEARTLAND FINANCE CENTER 6BC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0175 GSA OFF OF ACQUSITN SYS INT ACQ ENV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0176A GSA OFF OF ACQUSITN SYS INT ACQ ENV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



13PA0263 GSA OFFICE OF THE CIO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00024 0000 GTP STRUCTURES V, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00135 0000 GTP TOWERS IX, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TEP080003

GTSC, Inc., 205 S Whiting Street Alexandria, VA 

22304 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00345 0000 GTSI

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-160 GTSI CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12P00116 0000 GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11C00011 0000 GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00010 0000 GUIDEPOINT SECURITY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00531 0000 GUIDESTAR USA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T029 GUMBS DANA ALLEEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00488 0000 H & N COURT REPORTING

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00745 0000 H & N COURT REPORTING

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00385 0000 H. CO. COMPUTER PRODUCTS Performance Continues on October 1

TIRNO08C00045 0000 HAGERSTOWN GOODWILL INDUSTRIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T049 HAMILTON BOB CLEON Performance continues on October 1

GS29F8997A TDOX080081 HAMILTON PRODUCTS GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-8997A TDOX070106 HAMILTON PRODUCTS GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-8997A

TDOX07-TBAR-

013 HAMILTON PRODUCTS GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-8997A TDOX090060 HAMILTON PRODUCTS GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-8997A TDOX12-F-0055 HAMILTON PRODUCTS GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T041 HAMPTON ELLEN LINTON Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T011 HANC GEORGE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00510 0000 HANSON, ELLEN M.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T003 HARDY CHARLESTINE D

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO10T033 HARGROVE SARAH WINDER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00077 0000 HARRIS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T019 HARRIS RALPH EUGENE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00024 0000 HARRISBURG PARKING AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00489 0000 HARRY GRAHAM ARBITRATOR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00654 0000 HARRY GRAHAM ARBITRATOR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00495 0000 HARRY GREEN CHEVROLET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00212 0000 HAVENS BLOODSTOCK AGENCY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00506 0000 HAVENS BLOODSTOCK AGENCY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00074 0000 HAVENS BLOODSTOCK AGENCY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00075 0000 HAVENS BLOODSTOCK AGENCY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09P01107 0000 HAVENS BLOODSTOCK AGENCY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-13-F-004 HAVER ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T005 HAWKINS DAVID MICHAEL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00112 0000 HAWORTH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T034 HAYDEN SUZANNE C Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T034 HAYDEN SUZANNE C

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00016 0000 HAYNES SECURITY CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00146 0000 HAYNES SECURITY CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11E00046 0000 HEALTH CAPITAL CONSULTANTS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14N00004 0000

HEARING SPEECH & DEAF CENTER OF 

GREATER CINCINNATI

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00522 0000 HEARST-ARGYLE TELEVISION, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T035 HECTOR RICKEY EDWARD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-23F-0168K

TDOX070031/TO

#16 HEERY INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-23F-0168K

TDOX070031/TO

#20 HEERY INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-23K-0168K

TDOX070031/TO

#18 HEERY INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T029 HEIN WILLIAM JAMES Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00344 0000 HELBURN, IB

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00495 0000 HELBURN, IB

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00198 0000 HELBURN, IB

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00284 0000 HELBURN, IB

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00500 0000 HENDERSON ELLIS, SHARON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR09C00022 0000 HENDRIK BESSEMBINDER Performance continues on October 1

GS-28-8049H TDOX080052 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-8049H TDOX070073 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-8049H TDOX070107 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-8049H TDOX10-F-0054 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA015 3 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA015 4 HERMAN MILLER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12K00127 0000 HERMAN MILLER, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00117 0000 HERMAN MILLER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00155 0000 HERMAN MILLER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00166 0000 HERMAN MILLER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10T00006 0000 HESS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10T00007 0000 HESS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13T00004 0000 HESS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0004 0005 HEWITT ENNISKNUPP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0004 0012 HEWITT ENNISKNUPP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0004 HEWITT ENNISKNUPP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14K00004 0000 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13K00072 0000 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

GS-28F-0020M TDOX12-F-0045 HICKORY BUSINESS FURNITURE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00090 0000 HIGH PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00424 0000 HIGH TECH CRIME INSTITUTE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00005 0000 HILCO REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00516 0000 HILCO REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11E00005 0000 HILL COUNTRY PEST CONTROL INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00704 0000 HINES REPORTERS.COM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00016 0000 HIRSCH ELECTRONICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00199 0000 HIRSCH, ROBERT M

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08BPA010 0017 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-0110Y TDOX13-C-0003 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08172 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08173 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08254 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09082 HISPANIC ASSOC OF COLL & UNIV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T033 HOCHMAN STEVEN HOWARD Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T070 HOLLY SARAH MEREDITH

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00528 0000 HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10E00006 0000 HONOLULU, CITY & COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00002 0000 HONOLULU, CITY & COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10C00032 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00021 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00016 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00009 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE11C00020 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00009 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00017 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09C00025 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00017 0000 HORST FRISCH INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00110 0000 HOT SPOT BROADBAND, INC Performance continues on October 1

13PA-OFS-009 501 HOUSING& URBAN DEVLPMNT, US DEPT OF Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T001 HOWELL THOMAS ALEXANDER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00378 0000 HOXBY, CAROLINE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00018 0002 HP ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

12PA0011 HQ CPSG MASC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00027 0000 HR STAFF MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00036 0000 HR STAFF MANAGEMENT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-10-B-0001 0007 500 HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0006 0003 HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0009 0004 HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0009 0005 HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T026 HUGHES JESSE WILLIAM Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T015 HUGHES VERONICA JENAE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00554 0000 HUMAN CIRCUIT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00079 0002 HUMANTOUCH LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00480 0000 HUSEBY INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T016 HYDE GARY DUAINE JR Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00765 0000 HYPADVISOR CONSULTING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00007 0000 I & B ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13D00007 0001 I & B ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0241J TDOX090008 I2 INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00428 0000 I3 FEDERAL, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO05C00039 0000 IAP WORLD SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TDO10-F-178 IBFD NORTH AMERICA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-O-0001 IBFD NORTH AMERICA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00025 0009 IBM Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO13K00446 0000 IBM CREDIT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00514 0000 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11D00001 0000 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11D00001 0001 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11D00001 0002 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00006 0005 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00006 0006 ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00021 0024 ICF MACRO, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00021 0025 ICF MACRO, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00012 0002 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00012 0004 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00012 0005 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00012 0007 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00012 0008 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00012 0009 ICF MACRO, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00172 0000 IDAHO INFORMATION CONSORTIUM LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11P00647 0000 IDC RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00023 0000 IDL TRINCO SOLUTIONS JV Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13P00366 0000 IDM COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00368 0000 IDM COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00042 0000 IGOV TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00042 0000 IGOV TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-165 IHS GLOBAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00005 0000 IHS GLOBAL INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00011 0000 IHS GLOBAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00017 0000 IHS GLOBAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-027 IHS GLOBAL INC.-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-008 IHS GLOBAL LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-040 IKHANA LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F--031 IKHANA LLC-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F--035 IKHANA LLC-1 Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F--040 IKHANA LLC-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-012 IKHANA LLC-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00444 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11N00008 0001 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0003 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0004 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0005 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0007 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0008 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0009 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0011 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00041 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00372 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00460 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00071 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00787 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00463 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00496 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00499 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00507 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00006 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00058 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14K00003 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0004 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0006 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0007 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11N00008 0008 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11N00008 0009 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11N00008 0010 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11P00708 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00510 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00031 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00170 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00372 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00404 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00448 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00259 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13T00010 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00002 0000 IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14P00017 0000 IMPERIAL PARKING (U.S.), INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00022 0000 IMPERIAL PARKING (U.S.), INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00230 0000 IMPRES TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00230 0000 IMPRES TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00001 0000 IMPRESSIVE SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00016 0000 IMPRESSIVE SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-10F-0087R TDOX10-F-0112 IMSOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00279 0000 INDIAN RIVER STATE COLLEGE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00011 0000 INDIANA OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00019 0000 INDIANA OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA003 32 INFINITE SOFTWARE RESORCES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-071 INFINITE SOFTWARE RESORCES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00002 0000 INFOMEDIA PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00009 0003 INFORELIANCE CORP Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO10Z00024 0013 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0015 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0016 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0004 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00024 0008 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0010 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0011 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00024 0012 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00024 0014 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12Z00009 0001 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00009 0002 INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-222 INFORMA UK LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11E00010 0000

INFORMATION AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS, 

SOUTH DAKOTA BUREAU OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00185 0000 INFORMATION CONCEPTS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00366 0000

INFORMATION SYSTEMS, ARKANSAS, 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00710 0000 INLAND FLOORING CONTRACTORS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS09C00015 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00011 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00028 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00011 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00021 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10E00029 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11C00010 0000

INNOVATION & INFORMATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00136 0000 INNOVATIVE DECISIONS,INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00025 0000 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00025 0000 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00025 0000 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00026 0000 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-C-004 INSTITUTE FOR DEFENSE ANALYSES Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00231 0000 INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0267 INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION SCIENCES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0014 INTACT TECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0043 INTACT TECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0034 INTACT TECHNOLOGY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11Z00012 0035 INTACT TECHNOLOGY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0048 INTACT TECHNOLOGY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0054 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00026 0000 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0050 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0052 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0056 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0047 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0051 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0001 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0006 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0024 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0025 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0034 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0035 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0037 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0042 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0044 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00012 0046 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00012 0048 INTACT TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-B-0005 0003 INTEGRATED FEDERAL SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-12-B-0005 0005 INTEGRATED FEDERAL SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11E00007 0000 INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11D00002 0019 INTEGRATED PROTECTION SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00561 0000

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT 

INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO14K00012 0000

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00003 0000

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00078 0002 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00035 0000 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00006 0006 INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00472 0000

INTEGRITY LEGAL SUPPORT SOLUTIONS, 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00334 0000 INTELLIGENT DECISIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00408 0000 INTELLIGENT DECISIONS INC.-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00408 0000 INTELLIGENT DECISIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11C00019 0000

INTELLIGENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00016 0000

INTELLIGENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12E00014 0000

INTELLIGENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11C00028 0000

INTELLIGENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00015 0021 INTELLINEX LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13K00063 0000

INTERACTIVE COMMUNICATIONS 

SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-128 INTERACTIVE DATA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00031 0000

INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00406 0000

INTERMOUNTAIN VALUATION 

CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

13PA0182 INTERNAL REV SVC PROCUREMENT Performance continues on October 1

13PA0036 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-16 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0029 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0104 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0144 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0163 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA-OFS-015 500 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20 Performance continues on October 1



13PA-OTA-0019 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-20

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00022 0002

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09D00025 0008

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09D00025   0010 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATIONPerformance continues on October 7

TIRNO09Z00021 0008

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00022 0009

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00022 0004

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00022 0005

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00022 0007

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00022 0008

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00022 0010

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00055 0000

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00122 0000 INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS09003 INTERPARK HOLDINGS INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-025 INTERPOINT DATA SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00005 0000

INTERSTATE UNDERGROUND WAREHOUSE 

AND INDUSTRIAL PARK, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11P00547 0000 INTERWEST APPRAISAL LTD Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00434 0000 INTERWEST APPRAISAL LTD Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11E00010 0000 INTERWEST INTERPRETING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00277 0000 INTERWEST INTERPRETING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-172 INTL ASSN OF PRIV PROFESSIONALS THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-141 INTL ASSN OF PRIV PROFESSIONALS THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA012 INTNTL MGMT & CONSUTNG LTD LIAB CO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09211 INTRACTV DATA PRIC & REF DATA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-014 INTRACTV DATA PRIC & REF DATA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS-13-F-015 INTRACTV DATA PRIC & REF DATA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-14-F-0001 INTRACTV DATA PRIC & REF DATA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00411 0000 IPMETRICS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00026 0000 IPMETRICS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00209 0000 IPRO TECH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00010 0000 IQUE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00465 0000 IRA F JAFFE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T065 IRMEN RACHEL EK Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA39B TIRNO12K00167 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0520 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0536 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0571 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0583 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0586 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0589 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0632 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0631 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0642 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance Continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0525 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0634 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0636 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0638 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0640 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0641 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0643 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO08Z00006 0644 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00006 0036 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00023 0056 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00023 0057 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00464 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00492 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00396 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00401 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00018 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00086 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0534 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0535 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0536 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0544 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0546 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0549 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0551 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0590 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0591 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0617 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0619 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0621 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0622 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0623 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0624 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO08Z00006 0625 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0626 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0627 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0628 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0629 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0630 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00006 0633 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0635 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00006 0637 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00032 0004 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00006 0022 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00006 0033 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00006 0034 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00006 0035 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00002 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00435 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00440 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00358 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00359 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00059 0000 IRON BOW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12T00001 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12T00002 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12T00004 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12T00005 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12T00006 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR12T00007 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12T00008 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00041 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00402 0000

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 

MANAGEMENT, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T019 ISHIKAWA LINDA JEANETTE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12T00001 0000 ISOBUNKERS, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0494T

TDOXOFR12-F-

0001 IT FEDERAL SALES LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0494T

TDOXOFR13-F-

0008 IT FEDERAL SALES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00283 0000 IT FEDERAL SALES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00450 0000 IT FEDERAL SALES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-001 ITHAKA HARBORS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14E00003 0000 IVY RIDGE GROWERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00007 0000 IVY RIDGE GROWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00435 0000 J & S POWER SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00029 0000 J & S POWER SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12E00023 0000 J & S POWER SOLUTIONS INC Performance continues on October 1

TDO10-F-191 J.P. MCGEHRIN & ASSOCIATES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00747 0000 JACK CLARKE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10P00365 0000 JACKSON TELECOM CONSULTING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00002 0029 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0001 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0003 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0004 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0005 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00002 0007 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12D00002 0008 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00002 0009 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00002 0010 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0011 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0012 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0013 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0014 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0015 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0016 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0017 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0018 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0019 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0020 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0021 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0022 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0023 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00002 0024 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0024 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0025 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0026 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0027 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00002 0028 JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10E00005 0000 JAI ALEXIA CONSULTING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11P00658 0000 JAMES W. SEWALL COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00584 0000 JAN BROWN & ASSOCIATES, CSR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR13P00676 0000 JAN BROWN & ASSOCIATES, CSR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00058 0000 JANES PRO FILE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-028 JAVELIN STRATEGY & RESEARCH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11P00795 0000 JEFFREY J GOODFRIEND

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T023 JELNICK ROBERT JEROME

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12T00005 0000 JENKS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00018 0000 JET MESSENGER SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13D00001 0002 JETCO PACKAGING SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00030 0000 JMW CONSULTANTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00153 0000 JOHN PAUL JONES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-164 JOHNSON & GRIFFITHS STUDIO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPA1000851 JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SYS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TEPA1000851 JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SYS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00384 0000

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SYSTEMS, 

L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00325 0000 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12C00010 0000 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS06062 JORDAN DRESDEN COMMUNICATIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-C-003 JORDAN DRESDEN COMMUNICATIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-009 JORDAN DRESDEN COMMUNICATIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00235 0000 JOSHUA JAVITS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00290 0000 JOSHUA JAVITS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00488 0000 JOSHUA JAVITS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00227 0000 JOYE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00124 0000 JSJ FURNITURE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00009 0000 JUELENE BECK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TMO11T015 JUNELL WILLIAM ALBERT Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00376 0000 JW MACDONALD ASSOCIATES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00461 0000 KANSAS CITY PITCH LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00007 0000 KANSAS DEPT. OF LABOR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00007 0000 KANSAS DEPT. OF LABOR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12N00003 0000 KAPLAN, LEAMAN & WOLFE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08083 KASTLE SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-075 KASTLE SYSTEMS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00003 0000 KASTLE SYSTEMS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00019 0000 KASTLE SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPS1302242 KBA-NOTASYS SA Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00235 0000 KCCP TRUST Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T021 KEHL KENNETH GEORGE Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T021 KEHL KENNETH GEORGE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11P00837 0000 KELLIHER, MARSHA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T033 KELLY SHERYL JANIS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00465 0000 KEN OWEN & ASSOCIATES, L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00466 0000 KEN OWEN & ASSOCIATES, L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00163 0000 KENTUCKIANA REPORTERS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00014 0000 KEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00060 0002 KEYLOGIC SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00774 0000 KEY-RITE SECURITY LOCK & SAFE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00005 0000 KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00454 0000 KFSN TELEVISION, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00005 0027 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO09Z00005 0030 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00005 0033 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00005 0034 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00005 0035 KILDA GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00005 0036 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00061 0002 KILDA GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-291F-0177G TDOX070076 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177D TDOX070079 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS29F0177G TDOX070116 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS29F0177G TDOX090100 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX060121 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-29F-0177G TDOX090010 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070077 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070078 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070080 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070082 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070094 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070095 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070103 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX070108 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX080044 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX080047 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX080056 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX080060 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX080063 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-29F-0177G TDOX080082 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G

TDOX08-TBAR-

001 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX090078 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX10-F-0044 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX10-F-0071 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX10-F-0106 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX11-F-0084 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX12-F-0044 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX12-F-0060 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0177G TDOX13-F-0055 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA002 1 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA002 2 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA002 KIMBALL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T054 KING WARREN ROGER Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00168 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00214 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00008 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10E00064 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00025 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00766 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00470 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00512 0000 KLARIS, THOMSON & SCHROEDER, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-011 KNIGHTO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-011 KNIGHTO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-F-012 KNIGHTO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS-12-F-012 KNIGHTO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE09K00444 0000 KNOLL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00159 0000 KNOLL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00043 0000 KNOLL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-O-0011 KNOWLEDGE MOSAIC INC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-13-O-0014 KNOWLEDGE MOSAIC INC Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T034 KODAT ROGER ERVIN Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-239 KOFAX INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00501 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0014

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12T00003 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00038 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0004

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0005

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0312

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0418

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0429

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0472

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0474

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0477

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0478

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0479

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0480

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0481

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0483

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO04D00033 0484

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0485

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0486

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0487

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0488

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0489

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0490

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00033 0491

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0493

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0494

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0496

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0497

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0502

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0503

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0504

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0505

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0507

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0508

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0510

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0511

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0512

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0513

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0514

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0515

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0516

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO04D00033 0521

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0523

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0528

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0529

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0530

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0531

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0532

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0537

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0538

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0540

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0541

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0543

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0544

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00033 0545

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00013 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00005 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00004 0000

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

U.S.A., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T063 KOPCKE RICHARD WILLIAM Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE06J00003 0018 KP HOLDINGS FLORIDA, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE06J00003 0019 KP HOLDINGS FLORIDA, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00008 0018 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00008 0019 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00008 0020 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00008 0021 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00008 0023 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO09Z00008 0024 KPMG L.L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-11-D-0005 KPMG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00087 0000 KRIDER, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00292 0000 KRIDER, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00293 0000 KRIDER, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00492 0000 KRIDER, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00729 0000 KRIDER, CHARLES Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00453 0000 KROLL ONTRACK INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00159 0000 KRULL, MARK D

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T019 KUMAR SUDEEP PADMANABHAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00015 0000 KUSNETZKY GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00451 0000 KVUE-TV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00002 0000 L&B COMMERCIAL SECURITY INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10E00007 0000

LABOR & EMPLOYMENT, COLORADO 

DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00004 0000

LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS, 

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00009 0000

LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS, 

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00024 0000

LABOR AND INDUSTRY, MONTANA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00379 0000

LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, 

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00026 0000 LABOR, ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00009 0000 LABOR, ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00021 0000 LABOR, CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00031 0000 LABOR, CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T024 LABUDA JANET LOUISE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00044 0000 LADUCER AND ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13E00018 0000 LAL ASSOCIATES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13P00481 0000 LAMAR MEDIA CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T012 LAMB RUSSELL LEWIS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00173 0000 LANDEZ CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T043 LANDGRAF KARL DAVID Performance continues on October 1

TOS06021 LANDGRAF KARL DAVID Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14E00001 0000 LANDMAX DATA SYSTEMS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00020 0014 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00020 0016 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00020 0017 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00020 0018 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00020 0019 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00020 0020 LANGUAGE LINE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-11-D-0006 LANI EKO & COMPANY CPAS PLLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T014 LARGENT PAMELA CORINNE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00003 0000 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12D00001 0009 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12D00001 0010 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12D00001 0006 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12D00001 0008 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00002 0000 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00061 0000 LAWVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-027 LAZ PARKING LTD LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09003A LAZ PARKING LTD LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09003A LAZ PARKING LTD LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00008 0000 LAZ PARKING LTD, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13P00005 0000 LAZ PARKING LTD, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09282 LEADERSHIP DIRECTORIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-045 LEADERSHIP DIRECTORIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14N00001 0000

LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT 

UNION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA-OTA-0004 LEGISLATIVE OFFICE TEXAS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-23F-0005V TDOX12-F-0073 LENDER PROCESSING SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T026 LESTER TIMOTHY T Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00157 0000 LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00037 0000 LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00061 0000 LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 7

TIRNE13P00500 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00280 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00429 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00438 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00453 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00271 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00445 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00478 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00491 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00508 0000 LEX REPORTING SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00528 0000 LEXISNEXIS SPECIAL SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00028 0003 LGB & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA011 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS 00006192

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0022 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14N00003 0000 LIBRARY SERVICES CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13N00012 0000 LIBRARY SERVICES CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00007 0000 LIBRARY SPECIALISTS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00112 0000 LIBRARY SPECIALISTS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00111 0000 LIGHTENING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00329 0000 LILLIAN F MILLS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00780 0000 LIMESTONE TECHNOLOGIES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00732 0000 LINDSAY AUCTION SERVICE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00427 0000 LISOWSKY, PETRO Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00034 0000 LLOYD HEARING AID CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00082 0000 LLOYD HOFF HOLDING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T031 LLUCH CONSTANTINO PICAZO Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0005

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0004

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0002

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0003

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0007

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00024 0008

LOCKHEED MARTIN MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS DESIGNERS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00020 0000 LOGAN RADIO INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12E00022 0000 LONE STAR INTERPRETERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00720 0000 LONE STAR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00004 0000 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00080 0000 LOOMIS ARMORED US LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12P00205 0000 LOPER & ASSOCIATES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00405 0000 LOPER & ASSOCIATES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-D-0010 TDP0002 LOVE AND LONG L.L.P. Performance continues on October 1



TDO-13-F-054 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE09J00001 0009 LSV-JCR 124TH LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE09J00001 0010 LSV-JCR 124TH LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T064 LUBOVICH KELLEY ANN NOONAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00012 0000 LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00014 0000 LUCAS, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00004 0000 LUCAS, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12E00019 0000 LUCERI, RICHARD Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00106 0000 LUELLA NELSON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00189 0000 LUELLA NELSON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00666 0000 LUELLA NELSON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T025 LULLO MARGARET JUDD Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12K00129 0000 LUMARK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13T00006 0000 LUMARK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00039 0000 LUMARK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14S00001 0000

LUMBLEY, M ZANE ARBITRATION & 

MEDIATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11E00009 0000 LUNDQUIST ASSOCIATES LTD Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T009 LYONS JOHN DANIEL Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T009 LYONS JOHN DANIEL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00497 0000 M DAVID VAUGHN ATTORNEY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00273 0000 M DAVID VAUGHN ATTORNEY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14E00008 0000 M.H. LOGISTICS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00173 0000 MA FEDERAL INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00077 0000 MA FEDERAL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00011 0000 MACALUSO, JOSEPH

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO12T059 MACISCO ANTHONY J Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T059 MACISCO ANTHONY J Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00257 0000 MACKENZIE, SUSAN T.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00462 0000 MACKENZIE, SUSAN T.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00019 0000 MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-268 MACROECONOMIC ADVISERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-037 MACROECONOMIC ADVISERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00019 0004 MADISON ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00262 0000 MAGNET FORENSICS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00062 0002 MAHI CYBERSECURITY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00178 0000 MAIER, GERALD Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00028 0000 MAIL DISPATCH, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00021 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00003 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00019 0000 MAILFINANCE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00028 0000 MAILFINANCE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00030 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00031 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00032 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00046 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00052 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00053 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00054 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00057 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00141 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13P00250 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00253 0000 MAILFINANCE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00312 0000 MAILFINANCE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00313 0000 MAILFINANCE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00616 0000 MAIN, MARTIN B Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T017 MAINWARING DONALD LLOYD Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00041 0000 MALIK CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00041 0000 MALIK CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00184 0000 MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00518 0000 MANN, STEVEN C Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00005 0033 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0034 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0035 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0036 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0037 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0038 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0039 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0040 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00487 0000 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0002 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0003 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0004 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0005 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0006 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0007 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13S00005 0008 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0009 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0010 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0011 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0012 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0013 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0014 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0015 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0016 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0017 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0018 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0019 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0020 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0021 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0022 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0023 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0024 MARATHON, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00005 0025 MARATHON, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00005 0026 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0027 MARATHON, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13S00005 0028 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0029 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0030 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0031 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13S00005 0032 MARATHON, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13P00403 0000 MARCPARC INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS09--004 MARCPARC INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-137 MARCUSE MICHAEL J

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00262 0000 MARICOPA, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00020 0000

MARMUR DERMATOLOGY AND 

CARDIOLOGY, PLLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00263 0000 MARQUIS CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00471 0000 MARSHALL & SWIFT/BOECKH, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T029 MARTIN HOWARD STANLEY Performance continues on October 1

TOS10-F-001 MARYLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS10-F-001 MARYLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00110 0000

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF 

REVENUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00002 0000 MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRIC COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00087 0000 MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRIC COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00096 0000 MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRIC COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00073 0000 MASSACHUSETTS TURNPIKE AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00001 0000

MASTERCARE THE LAWNCARE SPECIALISTS 

INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00011 0002 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO07Z00019 0007 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO07Z00019 0014 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO07Z00019 0015 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO07Z00019 0016 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00011 0000 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00011 0001 MATHEMATICA POLICY RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T010 MAURER MARCIA SUE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T007 MAYBERRY FRANCES EDWARDS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO13T042 MAZA CARLOS M

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T042 MAZA CARLOS M

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00465 0000 MBI SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00746 0000 MBI SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00472 0000 MCCARTY LAND & WATER VALUATION, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11P00560 0000 MCCARTY LAND & WATER VALUATION, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00189 0000 MCCARTY LAND & WATER VALUATION, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00463 0000 MCCARTY LAND & WATER VALUATION, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11E00004 0000 MCCAUGHTRY & ASSOCIATES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00543 0000 MCCLATCHY NEWSPAPERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00544 0000 MCCLATCHY NEWSPAPERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T037 MCCORMICK JOHN BRIAN Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T023 MCDOWELL VICKY IRENE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-083 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES INC. THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T035 MCKINLEY VERNON PATRICK Performance continues on October 1

TOS09004 MCM PARKING SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T010 MCMURRAY THOMAS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11K00053 0000 MCP COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00076 0000 MCP COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00076 0000 MCP COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00089 0000 MCP COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00521 0000 MCP COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T001 MCPARTLAND DONALD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T040 MEADE JOSEPH FREDERICK Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T013 MECHAM GARHETT GRAHAM Performance continues on October 1



TIRMS13P00439 0000 MEDICAL INNOVATIONS PRODUCT DE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10E00008 0000 MEDICAL LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10E00026 0000 MEDLINK HEALTHCARE NETWORKS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00028 0000 MEETING MAKER-UNITED STATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00022 0000 MEETING MAKER-UNITED STATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00535 0000 MEHLER AND HAGESTROM INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T014 MEISNER DAVID E Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T014 MEISNER DAVID EDWARD Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS09C00009 0000 MEL H ABRAHAM Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11C00011 0000 MEL H ABRAHAM Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00017 0000 MEL H ABRAHAM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00055 0000

MELWOOD HORTICULTURAL TRAINING 

CENTER, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13C00001 0000 MEMPHIS GOODWILL INDUSTRIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00003 0000 MEMPHIS, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00003 0000 MEMPHIS, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-13-O-0006 MERCER (US) INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS08035 MERRILL E LAVINE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T025 MESHESKE CAROL A Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00012 0000 MESSENGER EXPRESS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00073 0000 MESSICK, J VIRGINIA MAI CERT GEN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00102 0000 METHUEN, CITY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-00F-0008P TDOX11-C-0001 METRICA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00062 0000 METRO OFFICE SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12P00594 0000 METRO OFFICE SYSTEMS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00336 0000 METROPCS WIRELESS, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE12K00145 0000

METROPOLITAN INTERPRETERS & 

TRANSLATORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00019 0000 METROSTAR SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE09E00013 0000 MH EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00279 0000 MICHIGAN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00042 0000 MICRO FOCUS (US) INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00291 0000 MICRO FOCUS (US) INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14K00004 0000 MICROLINK LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00009 0005 MICROLINK LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00009 0005 MICROLINK LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00009 0006 MICROLINK LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00009 0007 MICROLINK LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0004 0005 MICROLINK LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0004 501 MICROLINK LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00016 0022 MICROPACT ENGINEERING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0020 MICROPACT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00050 0000 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0008 MICROPACT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00016 0010 MICROPACT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00016 0021 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0023 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0025 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0026 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0027 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00016 0028 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12K00060 0000 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE13K00063 0000 MICROPACT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00031 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0629R TOFS-11-G-0005 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00017 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0028 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0030 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0038 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0039 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0043 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00017 0045 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00078 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00078 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00435 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00386 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00103 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00326 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00460 0000 MICROTECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00139 0000 MIDLOTHIAN, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00037 0000 MID-STATES WIRELESS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00164 0000 MILLENNIUM GROUP INT L LLC THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00242 0000 MILLENNIUM GROUP INT'L LLC THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00164 0000 MILLENNIUM GROUP INT'L LLC, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00242 0000 MILLENNIUM GROUP INT'L LLC, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00237 0000 MILLER SAMUEL, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13K00154 0000 MILLER'S OF COLUMBIA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00189 0000 MILLIMAN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00372 0000 MILTON MAY APPRAISAL COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TEPV1414143 MINBURN TECHNOLOGY GROUP Performance continues on October 1

08PA208 MINT UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

09PA087 MINT UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

12PA0277 MINT UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0097 MINT UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00004 0000 MINT, UNITED STATES Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00119 0000 MISSION BROADCASTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00017 0000 MISSION BROADCASTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00012 0000

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00033 0000

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0361 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 11 

TIRNO99D00005 0374 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0377 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0380 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO99D00005 0384 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0388 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0394 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0336 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0341 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0345 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0346 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0349 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO99D00005 0350 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0355 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0356 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0357 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0358 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0359 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0360 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0362 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0365 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0366 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0368 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0370 MITRE CORPORATION, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99D00005 0372 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0373 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0376 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0378 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0381 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0382 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0383 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0386 MITRE CORPORATION, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE08E00002 0000 MOBILCOMM INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00004 0000 MOBILE RADIO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-23F-0187M TDOX11-F-0020 MOBILE VIDEO SERVICES LTD Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00668 0000 MODELING AGENCY, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00698 0000 MODELING AGENCY, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO13T011 MOGILNICKI MILOSZ A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T038 MOHLER JIMMY PATRICIA Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T054 MONGELLUZZO STEPHEN VINCENT Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T054 MONGELLUZZO STEPHEN VINCENT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-002 MONROE COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0007 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0009 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0011 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0014 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0015 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0016 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0017 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0018 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0019 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0020 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0021 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0022 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0023 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0024 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0025 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0026 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0027 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0014 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0015 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00006 0016 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12Z00006 0021 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0022 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0023 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0024 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0025 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0026 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00006 0027 MONSTER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00376 0000

MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF 

ADMINISTRATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13E00008 0000 MONTGOMERY-FPS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T020 MONTOYA LAURA G Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-095 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-004 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-066 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-14-F-004 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-D-0002 0002 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS-12-F-037 MOODY'S ANALYTICS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13C00032 0000 MOODY'S ANALYTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08164 MOODY'S INVESTORS SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T018 MOONIER JAMES EDWARD JR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00502 0000 MORETTI SPA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-11-D-0007 0001 MORGANFRANKLIN CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0007 MORGANFRANKLIN CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00456 0000 MORNINGSTAR, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0016T TDOX11-F-0076 MORRELL INDUSTRIES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-29F-0016T TDOX12-F-0041 MORRELL INDUSTRIES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-29F-0016T TDOX12-F-0062 MORRELL INDUSTRIES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE09E00043 0000 MORRIS NETWORK OF MS Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T018 MORRIS PHILIP WATSON Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14P00010 0000 MORRIS, GARY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10P00692 0000 MORRISON, MICHAEL Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00487 0000 MORRISON, MICHAEL Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00012 0000 MORROW II, J FREDERICK Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00018 0000 MORTON RESEARCH INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-13-F-018 MOSS CAPE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10E00033 0000

MOTOR VEHICLES, SOUTH CAROLINA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00037 0000

MOTOR VEHICLES, SOUTH CAROLINA 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08D00041 0006 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00078 0000 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00100 0000 MOUNT VERNON ABSTRACT 

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08171 MOUNTAIN TOWER LTD.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00085 0000 MOVEWAY TRANSFER & STORAGE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00475 0000 MOVEWAY TRANSFER & STORAGE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13V00006 0000 MOVEWAY TRANSFER & STORAGE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T005 MOYO MILIMO Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T005 MOYO MILIMO Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00411 0000 MSAB INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T028 MUHA ANDREW STEPHEN JR Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T046 MULLINAX GEORGE LEWIS Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T017 MULLINS STEPHEN RAY Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12Z00001 0000 MULTI SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRRE07J00009 0000 MULTI-INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES III, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00009 0012 MULTI-INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES III, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00009 0014 MULTI-INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES III, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00009 0015 MULTI-INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES III, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00618 0000 MULTI-INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES III, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00221 0000 MULTI-LIBRARY SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12E00024 0000 MULTNOMAH, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T006 MURPHY JOHN J -1 Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T074 MURPHY NEIL B Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00162 0000 MURPHY, KEVIN J. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00124 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00586 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00587 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00590 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00014 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00032 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11C00033 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12C00022 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00016 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00017 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00026 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE07E00030 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10E00057 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09C00020 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11C00007 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR12E00031 0000 MURPHY, THOMAS P Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11P00229 0000 MVS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00003 0000 MYRON GREEN CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0153M TIRNO12K00133 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0153M TIRNO12K00139 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0153M TIRNO13K00062 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0153M TIRNO13K00319 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0153M TIRNO13T00016 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00023 0000 MYTHICS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00001 0003 MYTHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13K00064 0000 MYTHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0153M TIRNO13T00023 MYTHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00048 0000 MYTHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00001 0002 MYTHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00130 0000 MYTHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00201 0000 MYTHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00327 0000 MYTHICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00399 0000 MYTHICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00356 0000 MZINGA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00303 0000

N CALIFORNIA REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY 

TRAINING AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00304 0000

N CALIFORNIA REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY 

TRAINING AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00014 0000 N SYNC INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T020 NALLY DANIEL J

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00278 0000 NAMTEK CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00524 0000 NAMTEK CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12K00557 0000 NAMTEK CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00070 0000 NAMTEK CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00392 0000 NAMTEK CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00316 0000 NAMTEK CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00524 0000 NANCY LEE & ASSOCIATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-C-003 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-12-C-003 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00003 0000

NATIONAL ARCHIVES & RECORDS 

ADMINISTRATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00022 0000

NATIONAL ARCHIVES & RECORDS 

ADMINISTRATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0001 NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS-3

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13C00027 0000 NATIONAL CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00762 0000 NATIONAL CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00030 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11E00015 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00025 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00026 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00023 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00018 0000

NATIONAL ECONOMIC RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO10-F-024 NATIONAL JOURNAL GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-043 NATIONAL JOURNAL GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09351 NATIONAL OFFICE SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12K00067 0000 NATIONAL RELOCATION SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00033 0000 NATIONAL RELOCATION SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00033 0000 NATIONAL RELOCATION SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00061 0000 NATIONAL RELOCATION SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO11M00025 0000 NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00007 0000 NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TPD-OFR-13-IA-0014 NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION-3 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0083 NATIONAL SECURITY AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0206 NATIONAL SECURITY AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00017 0000 NATIONAL STUDENT CLEARINGHOUSE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00027 0000 NATIONAL STUDENT CLEARINGHOUSE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00005 0000

NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0274 NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION SVC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0122 NATIONAL TELECOM & INFO ADMIN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00005 0000

NATIONAL TELECOMMUTING INSTITUTE, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09D00005 0005

NATIONAL TELECOMMUTING INSTITUTE, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00627 0000 NATIONAL TRANSFER AND STORAGE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS02F0183Y TDOX13-F-0028 NATL INST TRANSITION PLANNING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0021 NAVAL SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT ACTIVITY-1 Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0008 0001 NAVIGANT CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0008 0002 NAVIGANT CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

13PA0023 NAVY UNITED STATES DEPRTMNT OF THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00013 0000

NAVY, UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10M00028 0000 NBC ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10M00036 0000 NBC ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0007 NBC ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

12PA-OFS-015 NBC ADMINISTRATIVE OPERATIONS-2 Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0204T TDOX12-F-0007 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-0204T TOFS-12-G-0001 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR LLC Performance continues on October 1



GS-35F-0204T TDOX080059 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0204T TDOX090084 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0204T TDOX090085 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00314 0000 NCR GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T002 NEAU DANIEL P Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14E00006 0000 NEOPOST USA INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00014 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00032 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12K00125 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12P00553 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00033 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00039 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00042 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00043 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00044 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00045 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00062 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00063 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00064 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00169 0000 NEOPOST USA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00358 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00030 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00031 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00089 0000 NEOPOST USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00561 0000 NET WORK INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13K00472 0000 NETLOCITY VA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00010 0000 NETLOCITY VA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00046 0000 NETLOCITY VA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00055 0000 NETTEK SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00076 0000 NETTEK SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00071 0000 NETTEK SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00072 0000 NETTEK SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00325 0000

NETWORK COMMUNICATIONS 

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00321 0000 NETWORK MEDIA PARTNERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0011 NETWORX Performance continues on October 8

TIRNE13P00116 0000 NEW HAMPSHIRE PUBLIC BROADCASTING Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12E00012 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00012 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00442 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0791N

TDOXOFR13-F-

0009 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00464 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00420 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00442 0000 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-023 NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-023 NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00104 0000 NEWFIELD PROPERTIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00002 0000 NEWFIELD PROPERTIES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00694 0000 NEWMAN, MARGO R

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11T00001 0000 NEXCUT, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00107 0000 NIC INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO13T045 NIED ROBERT EVANS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T036 NIEDERMAN LEE MARK

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00072 0005 NIKSOFT SYSTEMS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00072 0006 NIKSOFT SYSTEMS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00058 0000 NIKSOFT SYSTEMS CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00066 0000 NIKSOFT SYSTEMS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS07101 NINOMIYA CALVIN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0049 NISH Performance continues on October 10 

TIRWR10D00001 0060 NISH Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0012 NISH

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0015 NISH

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00256 0000 NISHAN, MARK A

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T048 NISSAN EDDIE I Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T048 NISSAN EDDIE I Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00037 0000 NM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-031 NNA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12C00014 0000 NOBICO, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00171 0000 NOBICO, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00669 0000 NOBICO, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00481 0000 NOBLIS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00081 0000 NOBLIS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00389 0000 NOBLIS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00583 0000 NOBLIS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T007 NOLLNER THOMAS EVANS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00033 0000 NORRIS REALTY ADVISORS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13P00078 0000 NORTH EAST SYSTEMS GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00112 0000 NORTH EAST SYSTEMS GROUP INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPJ1100021 NORTH STAR COMMUNICATIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14N00003 0000

NORTHERN KENTUCKY SERVICES FOR THE 

DEAF INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00016 0000 NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00018 0000 NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00007 0000 NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00018 0000 NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00351 0000

NORTHROP GRUMMAN DEFENSE MISSION 

SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00264 0000

NORTHROP GRUMMAN DEFENSE MISSION 

SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO95D00099 0677 NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFO TECH INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO95D00099 0655 NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFO TECH INC-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00025 0000

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO06D00014 0005

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATN TECH 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0001

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATN TECH 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0002

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATN TECH 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0003

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATN TECH 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0004

NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATN TECH 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0005 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0001 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0002 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0003 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0004 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0004 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0005 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO12Z00025 0008 NORTHROP GRUMMAN STMS CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0009

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-4506G

T10BPA006TO10

01

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1221

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1326

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1327

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1329

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1330

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1331

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1332

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1333

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1334

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1328

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

T10BPA006 1215

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0002

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0003

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0004

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00027 0005

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0008

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0010

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00027 0011

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00025 0000

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0006

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0006

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO12Z00025 0007

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0007

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00025 0008

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00025 0009

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00395 0000

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TPD-DCP-13-K-00001 GS-35F-0165Y

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

W91QUZ-07-D-0005 TDOC090043

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

W91QUZ-07-D-0005 TDOX11-C-0002

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEM 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00025 0010

NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEMS 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12C00017 0000 NOVAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LLC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-12-F-191 NOYES AIR CONDTING CONTRACTORS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00001 0000 NPG OF MISSOURI, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00154 0000 NTREPID CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00507 0000 NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00375 0000 NUAXIS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00069 0000 NUMERIX LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00069 0000 NUMERIX LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00177 0000 NU-VISION TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00004 0000 NW WORKS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00033 0000 NWC LP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00085 0000 NYSE TECHNOLOGIES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00025 0000 O E INVESTMENTS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00016 0000

OBLATES SHRINE & RENEWAL CENTERS, 

INC Performance continues on October 1

GS-25F-0060M TDOX12-F-0024 OCE NORTH AMERICA INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS13K00002 0000 OCE NORTH AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRMS13K00011 0000 OCE NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00086 0000 OCE NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T026 O'CONNELL DANIEL PATRICK Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00040 0000 OCTO CONSULTING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00039 0000 OCTO CONSULTING GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00016 0001 OCTO CONSULTING GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0008 0001 OCULUS GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0008 OCULUS GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T058 ODUBEKUN FRANCIS OLUGBENGA Performance continues on October 1

TOS07067 ODUBEKUN FRANCIS OLUGBENGA Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00003 0000 OETZEL ENTERPRISES, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00007 0000 OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12K00266 0000 OFFICE DESIGN & FURNISHINGS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13V00005 0000 OFFICE DESIGN SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00332 0000 OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS & SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0177 OFFICE OF FINANCIAL STABILITY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0079 OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

08PA203 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

12PA0292 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0013 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0013 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0106 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0181 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT-2 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0063 OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL-2 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0065 OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL-2 Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE11K00213 0000 OFFICEMAX INCORPORATED Performance continues on October 1

12PA-OFS-017 500 OFFICES BOARDS & DIVISIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00098 0000 OFFICESOURCE, LTD.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00022 0009

OGILVY PUBLIC RELATIONS WORLDWIDE 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00022 0010

OGILVY PUBLIC RELATIONS WORLDWIDE 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00150 0000 OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00060 0000

OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE 

COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00025 0000

OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE 

COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00499 0000 OLENDER REPORTING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00434 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00468 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00469 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00484 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00503 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00521 0000 OLENDER REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00003 0006 OLIVER F COBB & ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00016 0000 OMB Performance continues on October 1

GS-25F-0051S TDOX12-F-0072 OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS-FAX PLUS INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO12T00007 0000 OMNI BUSINESS SYSTEMS-FAX PLUS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-159 OMNICTI

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0004 2 OMNICTI Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00430 0000

ON THE RECORD REPORTING & 

TRANSCRIPTION INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00436 0000

ON THE RECORD REPORTING & 

TRANSCRIPTION INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00470 0000

ON THE RECORD REPORTING & 

TRANSCRIPTION INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00493 0000

ON THE RECORD REPORTING & 

TRANSCRIPTION INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRRE07J00008 0000 ONC TOWER URBAN RENEWAL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00008 0017 ONC TOWER URBAN RENEWAL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00008 0018 ONC TOWER URBAN RENEWAL LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10E00025 0000 ONE CALL MEDICAL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00374 0000 ONE SPRING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T069 O'NEAL MARGARET ELAINE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS09C00011 0000 ONEOK, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-5519H TDOX12-F-0020 ONIX NETWORKING CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00498 0000 ONIX NETWORKING CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00274 0000 ONJO FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0013 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00024 0014 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0015 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0016 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0017 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0018 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00024 0019 ONSTREAM MEDIA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPC1141000 OPEN TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12E00014 0000 OPEN TEXT CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00574 0000 OPEN TEXT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00337 0000

OPERATIONAL RESEARCH CONSULTANTS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00036 0000

OPERATIONAL RESEARCH CONSULTANTS, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00060 0000 OPEX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00072 0000 OPEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00097 0000 OPEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13P00349 0000 OPEX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00003 0000 OPEX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00009 0000 OPEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00021 0000 OPEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00011 0000 OPEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00024 0000 OPM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00014 0000 OPM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00002 0000 OPM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0115 OPM - FED EXEC INSTITUTE 24000001

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

09PA016 OPM MACON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0170 OPM MACON

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

14PA0005 OPM/USA JOBS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00066 0000 OPNET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00033 0000 OPNET TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00066 0000 OPNET TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T013 OPPER BARBARA ANN NEGRI Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00422 0000 OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00342 0000

ORION RENEWABLE ENERGY TRADING 

GROUP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00028 0002 OST, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T077 OSTLER GAIL L Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T077 OSTLER GAIL LEE Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00016 0000 P & B TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00024 0000 P & P LANGUAGE SERVICES, CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00286 0000 P & P LANGUAGE SERVICES, CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00760 0000 P & P LANGUAGE SERVICES, CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR13M00002 0000 PACER SERVICE CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00080 0000 PACIFIC AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00018 0000 PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00082 0000 PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12P00637 0000 PACIFIC ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12T00002 0000 PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00001 0000 PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00002 0000 PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12C00002 0000 PACIFICORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14E00004 0000 PACKAGE DELIVERY COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10P00957 0000 PAGE REALTY ADVISORS, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00145 0000 PAGE STAMP LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-021 PAIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-025 PAIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00484 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS INC.-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00582 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS INC.-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00071 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS INC.-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00093 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS INC.-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00277 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS INC.-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00582 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00071 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00277 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00280 0000 PANAMERICA COMPUTERS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00057 0000 PAPCO, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00726 0000 PARABEN CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13P00455 0000 PARADIGM LITIGATION SUPPORT INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09T00052 0000 PARADIGM SOLUTIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TOS08062 3 PARAGON STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOS08062 PARAGON STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10C00036 0000 PARAGON TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00016 0000 PARASOFT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T068 PARKER JOE EDWARD Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00018 0002 PARKER TIDE CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00018 0003 PARKER TIDE CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T060 PARRA ROBERT JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TDO-14-F-002 PARTNERSHIP FOR PUBLIC SERVICE INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T027 PASHOLK STEVEN JEROME Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00128 0000 PATERSON, CITY OF PARKING AUTHORITY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00168 0000 PATRICK J HALTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00130 0000 PATRIOT SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00101 0000 PATRIOT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00191 0000 PATRIOT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00463 0000

PATTERSON REPORTING & VIDEO SERVICE 

INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-10-D-0012 0006 PAUL WEISS RFKND WHRTN & GRRSN LLP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00010 0008 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00010 0010 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00010 0013 PCG ENTERPRISES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00010 0014 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00010 0015 PCG ENTERPRISES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00010 0017 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10Z00010 0018 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00010 0019 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00010 0020 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00544 0000 PCG ENTERPRISES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00142 0000 PCMG INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00171 0000 PCMG INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00493 0000 PCMG, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00178 0000 PCMG, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00251 0000 PCMG, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00314 0000 PCMG, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00100 0000 PCS GOPHERS, LTD. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00455 0000 PEAK BROADCASTING OF FRESNO, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00099 0000 PEEK, CYNTHIA FAYE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE09C00001 0000

PEOPLE'S ACCIDENT INFORMATION 

SERVICE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11N00002 0000 PEOPLES TRUST CREDIT UNION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE15N00002 0000 PERMAKIL PEST CONTROL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE15N00003 0000 PERMAKIL PEST CONTROL INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00758 0000 PERSONAL COURT REPORTERS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0095 PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT US OFFICE OF-2

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0032 PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT US OFFICE OF-3 Performance continues on October 1

13PA0038 PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT US OFFICE OF-3 Performance continues on October 1

12PA0206 PERSONNEL MANAGEMNT U S OFFICE OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0034 PERSONNEL MANAGEMNT U S OFFICE OF Performance continues on October 1

13PA0081 PERSONNEL MANAGEMNT U S OFFICE OF Performance continues on October 1

13PA0167 PERSONNEL MANAGEMNT U S OFFICE OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



13PA0169 PERSONNEL MANAGEMNT U S OFFICE OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00013 0000 PES ENTERPRISES Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T014 PETRAKIS JAMES JOSEPH Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00015 0000 PHILADELPHIA PARKING AUTHORITY THE Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T041 PHILIPPI IRENE CATALINA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00581 0000 PHILLIP S KOTT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T043 PICKERSGILL DAVID

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00480 0000 PILAR VAILE PC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00575 0000 PILAR VAILE PC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00668 0000 PILAR VAILE PC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00032 0000 PILE & COMPANY INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00265 0000 PINELLAS, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00134 0000 PINELLAS, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00005 0000 PINELLAS, COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00364 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS ACQUISTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00025 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS ASSET HOLDING LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00102 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS ASSET HOLDING LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00022 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00025 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00026 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00027 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00029 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00036 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00043 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00014 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR14P00015 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00016 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00030 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14P00050 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14E00005 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14E00006 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14E00007 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00008 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00007 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00016 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00017 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00217 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00149 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00155 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00014 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00009 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00010 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00011 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00254 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00257 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00258 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00001 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00006 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00003 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00011 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR13P00012 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00013 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00043 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00080 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00258 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00265 0000 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00020 0000

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00050 0000

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00028 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00034 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13E00021 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00047 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00048 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00049 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00058 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00181 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00187 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00189 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00343 0000 PITNEY BOWES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T047 PITTS TYRONE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-275 PITTSBURGH WATER COOLER SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F0131R TIRNO11K00037 PLAN B GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00002 0000 PLATTE VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA004 33 PLAZA PERSONNEL LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA004 35 PLAZA PERSONNEL LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11D00029 0002 PLEXUS SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00013 0002 PLEXUS SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00013 0003 PLEXUS SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00021 0000 POINDEXTER, LYNNE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00038 0000 PORTLAND HABILITATION CENTER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00007 0000 PORTLAND HABILITATION CENTER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11E00021 0000 PORTLAND LAW LIBRARY SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00042 0000 PORTLAND, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13T00001 0000 POTOMAC EDISON COMPANY, THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00005 0000 POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TOS10-F-013 POTOMAC ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS10-F-006 POTOMAC LANDSCAPING ENTERPRISE INC Performance continues on October 1

TOS10-F-006 POTOMAC LANDSCAPING ENTERPRISE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09C00040 0000

POTOMAC VALLEY CUSTODIAL SERVICES, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00457 0000 PRAIRIE INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00719 0000 PRECISION ALARM SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10C00023 0000 PRECISION ECONOMICS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS10P00075 0000 PRECISION ECONOMICS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00012 0000 PRECISION ECONOMICS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10C00017 0000 PRECISION ECONOMICS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00069 0000 PREMIER SYSTEMS SALES, LTD.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00025 0000 PREMIER VALUE EXPRESS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00030 0000 PREMIER VALUE EXPRESS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0100 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0109 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO09T00046 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00099 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0120 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0121 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00022 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08T00006 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0119 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 9 

TIRNO08Z00014 0118 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 9 

TIRNO08Z00014 0079 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00014 0090 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0101 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0106 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0107 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00014 0108 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00014 0109 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0110 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0111 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00014 0112 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0113 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00014 0114 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00077 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00082 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00003 0001 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00121 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00415 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13P00027 0000 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO99Z00002 0731 PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00761 0000 PRESTIGE ESCROW, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10E00024 0000 PREUSS BUSINESS SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00036 0000 PREUSS BUSINESS SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00028 0007 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA013 12 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP-1 Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0009 0001 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP-1 Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-D-0009 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP-1 Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00066 0002 PRIMESCAPE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS11-D-0002 PRIMESCAPE SOLUTIONS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00017 0000 PRIMUS SOLUTIONS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00069 0000 PRIVATIN CONSULTING LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00050 0000 PROCESS SOFTWARE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12E00001 0000 PROCOURIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00203 0000 PROFESSIONAL ARBITRATION LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00025 0000 PROFESSIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00027 0000 PROFESSIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00009 0000 PROFESSIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12E00023 0000 PROFESSIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00011 0000 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE PLANNERS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00507 0000

PROFESSIONAL TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00041 0000 PROFFESIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00027 0000 PROFFESIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00008 0000 PROFILE LIBRARY SERVICES OF DC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE06M00002 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE07M00004 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE08M00002 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE08M00004 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE08M00011 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE10M00001 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12M00001 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09M00001 0000 PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00514 0000 PROGRESSIVE ELECTRONICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00231 0000 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00404 0000 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00231 0000 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00376 0000 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00513 0000 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-13-O-0003 PROQUEST LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPB13-33205 PROTELECOM, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10E00060 0000 PROTELECOM, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10E00064 0000 PROTELECOM, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00035 0000 PROTELECOM, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00017 0000 PROTELECOM, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00059 0000 PROTELECOM, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00225 0000 PROTRANSLV, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00424 0000 PUBLIC KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00079 PUBLIC RELAY INC. Performance continues on October 1 

TIRWR13P00214 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, ALASKA DEPT OF Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR14P00023 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, ARIZONA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00026 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, ARIZONA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00034 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, ARIZONA Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00010 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00011 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00013 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00005 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00006 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00007 0000 PUBLIC SAFETY, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00079 0000 PUBLICRELAY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00066 0000 PUBLICRELAY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T055 PUIG JUAN CARLOS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00769 0000

PULONE & STROMBERG, A PROFESSIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00759 0000

PULONE & STROMBERG, A PROFESSIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00773 0000

PULONE & STROMBERG, A PROFESSIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00479 0000 PURISOLVE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00030 0000 PURISOLVE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00021 0001 PURISOLVE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00021 0002 PURISOLVE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00021 0003 PURISOLVE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE14P00010 0000 PUROSKY & TUCKERMAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00032 0002 QINETIQ NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00032 0003 QINETIQ NORTH AMERICA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12P00613 0000 Q-MATIC CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00014 0000 Q-MATIC CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TMO12T039 QUADE CATHERINE ELIZABETH Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08T00056 0000 QUALITY ELEVATOR CO., INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00107 0000 QUALITY PARK PRODUCTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-10-D-0003 QUALX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-12-D-0003 0005 QUALX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-12-D-0003 12D0003-0006 QUALX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEP090008 QUANTA SYSTEMS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00001 0000 QUESTAR GAS COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00006 0000 QWEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00010 0000 QWEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00062 0000 QWEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 7

TIRNO11T00063 0000 QWEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0005 0001 R D A CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00007 0011 R K ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00007 0012 R K ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE06J00002 0026 R M L PROPERTIES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE06J00002 0027 R M L PROPERTIES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE06J00002 0025 R M L PROPERTIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12T00002 0000 R. R. DONNELLEY & SONS COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00059 0000 R. V. EVANS COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00024 0000 R. V. EVANS COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00050 0000 R.M. VREDENBURG & CO. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00743 0000 RAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00770 0000 RAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPS1100123 RAM TECH SYSTEMS INC. Performance continues on October 1



TMO13T022 RANDOLPH DOUGLAS DEAN Performance continues on October 1

TOS08075 RANGER GROUP LLC THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09041 RANGER GROUP LLC THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS09047 RANGER GROUP LLC THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00466 0000 RAPISCAN SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T030 RATTE ELLEN Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T011 RAY LORILAR E Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F-4097G TOFS-13-G-0006 RAYTHEON OAKLEY SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00020 0000 REAL DATA CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13E00007 0000 RECORD MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLC Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA25B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0002 RED RIVER COMPUTER CO. INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00312 0000 RED RIVER COMPUTER CO. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00267 0000 RED RIVER COMPUTER CO. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00436 0000 RED RIVER COMPUTER CO., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00070 0000 RED RIVER COMPUTER CO., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-103 REED BUSINESS INFORMATION LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-320 REED BUSINESS INFORMATION LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-321 REED BUSINESS INFORMATION LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0476T TDOX11-F-0026 REED ELSEVIER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

LC09D7027 TDOX12-F-0008 REED ELSEVIER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-087 REED ELSEVIER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-0174N TDOX13-F-0007 REED ELSEVIER INC.-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00003 0004 REED ELSEVIER, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00469 0000 REED ELSEVIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11E00024 0000 REED ELSEVIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO08D00034 0005 REED ELSEVIER, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00003 0005 REED ELSEVIER, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00090 0000 REED ELSEVIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00051 0000 REED ELSEVIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00396 0000 REED ELSEVIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00017 0000 REGIONAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICE Performance Continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00038 0000 REGIONAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICE Performance Continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00014 0000 REGIONAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00016 0000 REGIONAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0010 0001 REGIS & ASSOCIATES PC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-10-B-0010 0002 REGIS & ASSOCIATES PC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00002 0000 REPUBLIC PARKING NORTHWEST, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00236 0000 REPUBLIC SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00041 0000 RESEARCH IN MOTION CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00008 0000 RESOURCES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00281 0000 RESPONSE SYSTEMS LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T002 RESSLER JOHN ANTHONY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS35F4405G TIRNO13T00005 RESTON CONSULTING GROUP INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00541 0000 REUTERS LOAN PRICING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00381 0000 REVENUE, TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T022 REYNOLDS TOMMY JOE Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T058 RHOADES NEIL CLYDE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00019 0000 RICHARDSONS ECOLOGICAL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00020 0000 RICHARDSONS ECOLOGICAL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14E00002 0000 RICHLAND TOWERS - ATLANTA, LLC Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE13P00255 0000 RICHLAND TOWERS - NASHVILLE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00033 0000 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10T00034 0000 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00004 0000 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00015 0000 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00282 0000 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00072 0000 RIMAGE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00471 0000 RIMAGE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T007 RINGVALD MIGUEL A Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T007 RINGVALD MIGUEL A Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00022 0000 RIVERA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00011 0000 ROBERT D. DECKER ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00034 0000 ROBERT HUGHES ASSOCIATES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11C00023 0000 ROBERT SHEA PERDUE Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T014 ROBIDOUX ALAN FRANCIS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13E00001 0000 ROBINSON WASTE SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00155 0000 ROCKCHEETAH LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00007 0000 ROD-BEN INTERNATIONAL CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11P00114 0000

RON DAILY AG CONSULTING & APPRAISALS 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00322 0000 ROSETTA STONE LTD.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T034 ROSS LAURA CATHERINE Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00461 0000 ROSS REPORTING SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00462 0000 ROSS REPORTING SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00463 0000 ROSS REPORTING SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00474 0000 ROSS REPORTING SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13P00263 0000 ROSS, JEROME H LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-348 ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-349 ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-093 ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-125 ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-167 ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00307 0000 ROUMELL JR, GEORGE T

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00045 0000 ROYAL ASSOCIATES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12C00028 0000 RSC GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10C00033 0000 RTD GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09T00016 0000 RUNZHEIMER INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00022 0027 RUSSELL MARKETING RESEARCH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00159 0000 RUSSELL SQUARE ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00018 0000 RUSSELL SQUARE ASSOCIATES LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS09C00038 0000 S&K AEROSPACE, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00374 0000 SAEZ, EMMANUEL

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00022 0000 SAFETY, NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00167 0000 SAFETY-KLEEN, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00204 0000 SAGE VALUATION INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00355 0000 SAILER, PETER J

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T022 SALAZAR ARTHUR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00010 0000 SALEM COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00717 0000 SALINAS AND FARIAS & ASSOCIATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00579 0000

SAN DIEGO ASSOCIATION OF 

GOVERNMENTS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00423 0000 SAN DIEGO, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1



TIRMS13N00013 0000 SANDY CRUZAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00017 0000

SANITATION DISTRICT #1 OF NORTHERN 

KENTUCKY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00019 0000

SANITATION DISTRICT #1 OF NORTHERN 

KENTUCKY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00008 0000

SANITATION DISTRICT #1 OF NORTHERN 

KENTUCKY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00017 0000

SANITATION DISTRICT #1 OF NORTHERN 

KENTUCKY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10P00756 0000 SANLI PASTORE & HILL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11P00919 0000 SANLI PASTORE & HILL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00018 0000 SANLI PASTORE & HILL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00174 0000 SANTA CATALINA ISLAND CONSERVANCY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00443 0000 SANTA CLARA, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00047 0000

SAP GOVERNMENT SUPPORT AND 

SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00379 0000 SAP NATIONAL SECURITY SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00021 0000 SAP PUBLIC SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09E00034 0000 SARIN, ATULYA Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00512 0000 SAS R & D SERVICES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00597 0000 SASE SHAM INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13C00023 0000 SATIRO E RUIZ ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14E00001 0000 SBA STRUCTURES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00012 0000 SBA STRUCTURES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE11E00004 0000 SBA STRUCTURES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00018 0000 SBA STRUCTURES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00115 0000 SBA STRUCTURES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00266 0000 SBA TOWERS II LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00046 0000 SBA TOWERS IV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13K00009 0000 SBC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS13K00054 0000 SBC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00008 0000 SBC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00019 0000 SC&H GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00254 0000 SCADS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T043 SCHIFFMAN HENRY N

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T009 SCHMIDT KIRK D Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00001 0000 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC IT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00082 0000 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC IT USA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00302 0000 SCHULTZ, GRETCHEN L

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00751 0000 SCHULTZ, GRETCHEN L

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11E00052 0000 SCHULTZ, THOMAS D

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T022 SCHWARTZ ANNE LOUISE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS07033 SCHWARTZ ANNE LOUISE Performance continues on October 1 

TIRNO08Z00015 0066

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00031 0007

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0038

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0043

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0059

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0060

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0061

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0062

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0063

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0064

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0065

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0067

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO08Z00015 0068

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0069

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0070

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08Z00015 0071

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08Z00015 0072

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00031 0002

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00031 0003

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00031 0004

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00031 0005

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00031 0006

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPA1328997 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTL. CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TEPA1328997 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTL. CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T016 SCOTT DOUGLAS DEAN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00103 0000 SCOTT GROUP, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00034 0000 SCOTT ST. LAND CO LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00029 0000 SCOTT ST. LAND CO LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T025 SEALE LAWRENCE CURTIS Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T040 SEAMAN RICHARD N

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00301 0000 SEAN J ROGERS & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0017 SECRET SERVICE UNITED STATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00002 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE NORTH DAKOTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12P00056 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12P00057 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00134 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00135 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, CALIFORNIA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS14P00033 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, INDIANA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00018 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, MINNESOTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00190 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, MINNESOTA Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00012 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, MINNESOTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00003 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, SOUTH DAKOTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00005 0000 SECRETARY OF STATE, SOUTH DAKOTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00008 0000 SECRETARY, OFFICE OF THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-011P TDOX11-F-0030 SECURITY ENGINEERED MACH CO INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10E00034 0000 SECURITYGLOBALNET LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00419 0000 SENIOR CONSULTANTS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T034 SENN DEBORAH Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00033 0002 SENTEL CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00056 0000 SERCO INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00008 0006 SERVICE SOURCE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-142 SERVICE SOURCE INC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-142 SERVICE SOURCE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09D00008 0005 SERVICE SOURCE INC Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T012 SEWELL THOMAS BERTRAM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00388 0000 SHADOW-SOFT, L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE10E00028 0000 SHAFER GROUP, PC , THE Performance continues on October 1

TEP050026/TO#2 SHALOM BARANES ASSOCIATES P C

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T030 SHAMS FAYEQA DINA Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T072 SHANNON BILLY WAYNE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0001 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0004 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO04D00032 0006 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0075 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0211 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0220 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0221 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0224 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0225 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0231 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0233 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0234 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0235 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0236 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0239 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00032 0243 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0254 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0261 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0264 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00032 0265 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00014 0000 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00428 0000 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00429 0000 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T055 SHEA CHARLES JOHN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00156 0000 SHERIDAN GROUP, THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00181 0000 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11T00002 0000 SHRED-IT USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR12T00011 0000 SHRED-IT USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00457 0000 SIEGEL & GALE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00453 0000 SIEGEL & GALE LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00045 0007 SIEGEL & GALE LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-010 SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-119 SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-129 SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12E00017 0000 SIGNAL MEDIA CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00064 0000 SIGNALSCAPE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00012 0000 SIGNATURE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO05D00010 0003 SIGNATURE RESOURCES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE09P00695 0000 SILVER, GEORGE & ASSOCIATES Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T044 SILVERSTEIN GERALD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T003 SIMAAN KHALID BASHIR Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T003 SIMAAN KHALID BASHIR Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00081 0000 SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T010 SIMPSON OPAL REBECCA Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T058 SIMPSON THOMAS DAVID Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00160 0000 SINCLAIR BROADCAST GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO11T002 SKIGEN PATRICIA S Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00085 0000 SKILLSOFT CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-017 SL ROBBINS & ASSOCIATES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00500 0000 SMART OFFICE INTERIORS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00172 0000 SMARTNET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO02Z00035 0110 SMARTNET, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRWR13K00060 0000 SMARTNET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00538 0000 SMARTNET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10K00297 0003 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0000 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0001 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0001 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0002 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0003 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0004 SMARTRONIX INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00007 0005 SMARTRONIX, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00007 0002 SMARTRONIX, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00007 0004 SMARTRONIX, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11E00038 0000 SMITH VALUATION SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00039 0000 SMITHS DETECTION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00048 0000 SMITHS DETECTION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T031 SNIDER BERT WAYNE Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-12-C-0001 SNL FINANCIAL LC Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-13-C-0002 SNL FINANCIAL LC Performance continues on October 1

TOS-11-F-020 SODEXO MANAGEMENT INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11K00283 0000 SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11K00283 0000 SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00009 0003 SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11E00017 0000 SOFT-CON ENTERPRISES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00289 0000

SOFTWARE AG GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14K00008 0000

SOFTWARE INFORMATION RESOURCE 

CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS06F0789Z TIRNO12K00255

SOFTWARE INFORMATION RESOURCE 

CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13E00009 0000

SOFTWARE INFORMATION RESOURCE 

CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00438 0000

SOFTWARE INFORMATION RESOURCE 

CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10E00011 0000 SOLOMON TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00066 0000 SOLUTIONS BY DESIGN II LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00011 0000 SOLUTIONS BY DESIGN II LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00013 0000 SOLUTIONS BY DESIGN II, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13E00010 0000 SOONER LAND AIR COURIER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-062 SOURCE MEDIA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00750 0000 SOURCE ONE DISTRIBUTORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00219 0000 SOURCE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11Z00001 0001 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0054 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0056 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0065 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 10 

TIRWR10D00001 0055 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0057 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0058 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0059 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0061 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0062 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR10D00001 0063 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR10D00001 0066 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11Z00001 0002 SOURCEAMERICA Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11Z00001 0003 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR11Z00001 0004 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0005 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0006 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0008 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0009 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0010 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11Z00001 0011 SOURCEAMERICA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12E00001 0000

SOUTH TEXAS ENVIRONMENTAL 

PRODUCTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-11-F-003 SOUTHWEST DISTRIBUTION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14K00002 0000 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE, L.P.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00209 0000 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE, L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS14P00018 0000 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE, L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11P00608 0000 SPARKS ADVISORS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00065 0000 SPECIALTY VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11E00005 0000 SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00026 0000 SPECTRIO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00506 0000

SPECTRUM PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT 

COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00054 0000 SPECTRUM SERVICES GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00254 0000 SPECTRUM SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00040 0000 SPECTRUM SYSTEMS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00355 0000 SPECTRUM SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00040 0000 SPECTRUM SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00080 0000 SPEEDY TAX & ACCOUNTING SCVS PLLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00080 0003 SPEEDY TAX & ACCOUNTING SCVS PLLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00227 0000 SPRINGER, JAMES Performance continues on October 1



TIRSE11E00003 0000

SPRINGFIELD INDEPENDENT TELEVISION 

INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00303 0000 SPRINGFIELD PARK PLACE CO, L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00001 0019 SPRINGFIELD PARK PLACE CO, L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00001 0018 SPRINGFIELD PARK PLACE CO., L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0021 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0022 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0023 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0024 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

GS-00-Q-13-NS-D-3000 TDOX13-F-0015 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00333 0000 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0017 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0018 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00001 0020 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00104 0000 SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00176 0000 ST. TAMMANY BOX COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-177 STANDARD & POOR'S FIN SERV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-019 STANDARD & POOR'S FIN SERV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-173 STANDARD & POOR'S FIN SERV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-019 STANDARD & POOR'S FIN SERV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-020 STANDARD & POOR'S FIN SERV LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10C00051 0000

STANDARD & POOR'S FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-102 STANDARD & POORS FINANCIAL SVCS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00277 0000 STANDARD PARKING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00107 0000 STANDARD PARKING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-094 STANDARD&POORS FNANCL SVC LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TDO-12-F-231 STARK CARPET CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS05037 STARR MARK S Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS11T00002 0000 STAT COURIER SERVICE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-011 STATACORP LP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14P00022 0000 STATE POLICE, IDAHO Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13K00049 0000 STATSEEKER PTY LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00009 STETSON COURIER, INC. Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS12P00319 0000 STEVE POMERANTZ LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12P00320 0000 STEVE POMERANTZ LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00134 0000 STEVE POMERANTZ LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00790 0000 STEWARD TITLE COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00754 0000 STEWART TITLE & TRUST OF PHOENIX, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00006 0000 STG INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00212 0000 STI-CO INDUSTRIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00024 0000

STRATEGIC ACTUARIAL AND RISK 

CONSULTANTS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TDP-TOS11-D--0012 TO2 STRATEGIC INTELLIGENCE GROUP L.L.C. Performance continues on October 7

TDP-TOS11-D--0012 TO3 STRATEGIC INTELLIGENCE GROUP L.L.C. Performance continues on October 7

TOS11-D--0012 STRATEGIC INTELLIGENCE GROUP L.L.C.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00612 0000 STRATEGIC RESOLUTION EXPERTS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00047 0000 STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00033 0000 STRATEGIC VISION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00033 0000 STRATEGIC VISION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12E00030 0000

STRATEGY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11E00005 0000 STRATOS GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00139 0000 STRONG CASTLE INC-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13Z00005 0001 STRONG CASTLE, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00452 0000 STRONG CASTLE, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12T00054 0000 STRONG CASTLE, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12Z00022 0001 STRONG CASTLE, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00005 0002 STRONG CASTLE, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00005 0003 STRONG CASTLE, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00005 0004 STRONG CASTLE, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00168 0000 STRONGIN, ANDREW M

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00297 0000 STRONGIN, ANDREW M

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0050 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0026 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO11Z00019 0029 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0048 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 8 

TIRNO11Z00019 0024 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0025 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0027 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0028 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0030 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0032 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0033 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0034 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0036 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0037 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0038 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0039 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO11Z00019 0040 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0041 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0043 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11Z00019 0044 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0045 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0046 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0047 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11Z00019 0049 STUART B. CONSULTANTS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00109 0000 SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY INC Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T041 SUMMERS EMMITT SALAZAR JR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00600 0000 SUMMIT RISER SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00007 0000 SUN TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00022 0000 SUNBELT MANAGEMENT COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00041 0000 SUNGARD FINANCIAL SYSTEMS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T027 SUNLEY EMIL MCKEE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00023 0000 SUNRISE SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00733 0000 SUPER PRO CUSTOM

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00406 0000 SURFRAY INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12N00001 0000 SURVIVAL ARMOR, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12Z00001 0003 SURVIVAL ARMOR, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12Z00001 0004 SURVIVAL ARMOR, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T003 SUSSMAN GENNIFER P Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00515 0000 SUZANNE FERNANDEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00539 0000 SWISH DATA CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00352 0000 SWISH DATA CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO13K00414 0000 SWISH DATA CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00338 0000 SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SEC INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00013 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00489 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00495 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00359 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00390 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00451 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12K00092 0000

SWORD & SHIELD ENTERPRISE SECURITY, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00153 0000 SYMMETRICOM, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00017 0000 SYMMETRY SERVICES GROUP, LLC Performance continues on October 1

GS-35F0440M TDOX10-F-0032 SYMPLICITY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 7

TIRMS13K00061 0000 SYNNEX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11K00058 0000 SYSTEGRA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00039 0000 SYSTEGRA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11K00058 0000 SYSTEGRA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00039 0000 SYSTEGRA, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00569 0000 SYSTEMS SOURCE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00007 0000 T AND T CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00027 0000 T10 UNISON SITE MANAGEMENT LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00068 0002 T3 TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T013 TABER GREG MOREU Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00393 0000 TACTICAL DIGITAL CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12K00095 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12K00118 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13K00070 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00141 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00144 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00164 0000 TACTICAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00277 0000 TACTICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00032 0000 TACTICAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00029 0007 TAKE CHARGE CONSULTANTS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00015 0000 TALX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS09E00007 0000 TALX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14Z00001 0000 TALX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00025 0000 TALX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00294 0000 TAPP, JOHN W

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-140 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-092 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-035 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-059 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00472 0000 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10E00059 0000 TAX ANALYSTS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00282 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00395 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00450 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00489 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00492 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00497 0000 TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES REPORTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00479 0000 TEANECK BUSINESS ASSOCIATES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO13T00040 0000 TECHNATOMY CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00070 0000 TECHNICAL COMMUNITIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00038 0000

TECHNICAL MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES 

CORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00075 0000

TECHNICAL MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES 

CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00268 0000

TECHNICAL MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES 

CORP Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00035 0000 TECHNICAL POWER SERVICE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00128 0000 TECHNICAL POWER SERVICE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00295 0000 TECHNICAL POWER SERVICE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00014 0003 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00014 0004 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00033 0000 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11C00065 0000 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11E00025 0000 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00075 0000 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00014 0002 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00445 0000 TECHNOLOGY BLUE, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00365 0000 TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PROVIDER INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13E00021 0000 TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PROVIDER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00399 0000 TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PROVIDER, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00196 0000 TECHXTEND, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T011 TEED RICHARD WALTER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00332 0000 TEEL, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-27F-0013V TDOX12-F-0075 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-0016N TDOX13-F-0017 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-0016N TDOX13-F-0039 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-28F-0016N TDOX13-F-0045 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-0016N TDOX13-F-0048 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-28F-0016N TDOX13-F-0052 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA009

TDOXOFR11-F-

0005 TEKNION LLC Performance continues on October 1

T09BPA009 10 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA009 11 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T09BPA009 8 TEKNION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12C00011 0000 TEKNOS ASSOCIATES Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00357 0000 TELDATA SOURCE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00444 0000 TELDATA SOURCE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00170 0000 TELECOM TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12E00029 0000 TELECOM TOWERS, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12E00030 0000 TELECOM TOWERS, L.L.C. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE12P00555 0000 TELEDON SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00556 0000 TELEDON SOLUTIONS, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T039 TELLO GUILLERMO

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T076 TEMPLETON JAMES DEREK Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE10M00002 0000 TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T038 TETHER HARRY REMINGTON Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR14V00001 0000 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13V00009 0000 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR14V00001 0000 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12E00015 0000 TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPE1333208 TFS GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00699 0000 THACKER & CO LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRWR13V00003 0000

THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING 

COMPANY Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-029 THE FINANCIAL TIMES LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO10-F-021 THE MATHWORKS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0385 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0387 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0389 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0390 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0391 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0392 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO99D00005 0393 THE MITRE CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0171 THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY Performance continues on October 1

TDO-11-F-175 THE WHITE HOUSE OFFICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T049 THETFORD SUSAN

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T005 THETFORD SUSAN Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T007 THOMAS WILLIAM C Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00380 0000 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09189 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO09372 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-081 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-152 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-152 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-161 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-006 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS-13-F-010 THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS) LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00007 0015

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE13P00477 0000

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00007 0008

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00007 0009

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00007 0011

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00036 0000

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12D00007 0001

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12D00007 0017

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00113 0000

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13K00020 0000

THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCOUNTING) 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-4030A TDOX13-F-0023 THOMSON REUTERS (TAX & ACCT) INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA44B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0019 THREE WIRE SYSTEMS LLC Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA45B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0015 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00177 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12K00546 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00276 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00088 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

NNG07DA45B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0003 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA45B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0026 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance continues on October 1

NNG07DA45B

TDOXOFR13-F-

0032 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00230 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00276 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00424 0000 THUNDERCAT TECHNOLOGY, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TOS09021 TIDEWATER INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00015 0000 TIGTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00003 0000 TIME WARNER CABLE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRSE14P00013 0000 TIMEVALUE SOFTWARE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00001 0000

TISTA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00016 0000

TISTA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00038 0000

TISTA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13T00043 0000

TISTA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00742 0000 TITLE ASSURE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00752 0000 TITLE ASSURE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00779 0000 TITLE ASSURE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11P00402 0000 TKC INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00334 0000 T-MOBILE USA, INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00008 0031 TMP GOVERNMENT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00008 0032 TMP GOVERNMENT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE07J00004 0000 TO ALL OFFERORS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00493 0000 TOBY FELDMAN INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00380 0000 TOBY FELDMAN INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00309 0000 TOBY FELDMAN INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00390 0000 TOBY FELDMAN INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00470 0000 TOBY FELDMAN INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T001 TOFT RENA ROGER Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00004 0014

TOMA ALLIANCE GROUP, LLC, C/O THE 

EQUITY GROUP Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE07J00004 0015 TOMA ALLIANCE GROUP, LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T027 TORP KENNETH HARRY Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T027 TORP KENNETH HARRY Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T009 TORRES ELIZABETH CHON WALKER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13K00157 0000 TOSHIBA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNE11C00019 0000 TOSTES E ASSOCIADOS ADVOGADOS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00021 0000 TOSTES E ASSOCIADOS ADVOGADOS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12N00004 0000 TOTALCAPTION LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00424 0000 TOWERY, ERIN Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00064 0000 TOWN OF ANDOVER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11C00028 0000 TRACEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 15

TIRNO11Z00024 0002 TRACEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Performance continues on October 15

TIRNO12C00071 0000 TRACEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00001 0000

TRADE CENTER MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES 

LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO08141 TRADEWEB MARKETS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-020 TRADEWEB MARKETS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00163 0000

TRAFFIC AND SAFETY CONTROL SYSTEMS, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00611 0000 TRAFFIC TECH, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-12-F-270 TRAINING CONNECTION INC. THE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS10T00001 0000 TRAINING SOLUTIONS PLUS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-056 TRAINING THE STREET INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00020 0000 TRANSCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS Performance continues on October 1

13PA0050 TRANSPORTATION OST-WCF US DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11M00001 0000

TRANSPORTATION OST-WCF, UNITED 

STATES DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14V00001 0000

TRANSPORTATION, FLORIDA DEPARTMENT 

OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13V00009 0000

TRANSPORTATION, FLORIDA DEPARTMENT 

OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00431 0000 TRAVERSE BAY TOWER LEASING, LLC Performance continues on October 1

13PA0157 TREAS INSPCTR GEN FOR TAX ADM TIGTA Performance continues on October 1

13PA0245 TREAS INSPCTR GEN FOR TAX ADM TIGTA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0125 TREASURY EXECUTIVE INSTITUTE-IRS-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



13PA--0053 TREASURY FRANCHISE FUND US-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA-0150 TREASURY FRANCHISE FUND US-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0212 TREASURY FRANCHISE FUND US-4

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13M00009 0000 TREASURY FRANCHISE FUND, US Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13V00086 0000 TRIB TOTAL MEDIA, INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS-28F-2070D TDOX12-F-0061 TRINITY FURNITURE INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14E00003 0000 TRIO COMMUNICATIONS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00050 0000 TRUE INFORMATION ASSURANCE, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00012 0005 TRUSTED INTEGRATION INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00012 0007 TRUSTED INTEGRATION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOS07084 TSCHINKEL SHEILA Performance continues on October 1

GS-02F-0168R TDOX13-F-0032 TSRC INC.-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13K00030 0000 TSRC, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00143 0000 TURNPIKE COMMISSION, OHIO Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00452 0000 TVBG FRESNO OPCO, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-005 TVEYES INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12K00034 0000 TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00014 0004 TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS12E00018 0000 TYLER, CITY OF Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00601 0000 TYUS, TROY M Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR09P01019 0000 U S REALTY CONSULTANTS INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00174 0000 U.S. BANCORP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00091 0000 UBIQUS REPORTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T036 UGARTE ALLYSON R

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00735 0000 ULINE, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO10T00078 0000 UNICOM GOVERNMENT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00023 0004 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10T00088 0000 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00023 0008 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0002 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11D00023 0005 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0006 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0007 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0008 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0009 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00023 0010 UNICOM LOGISTICS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09D00023 0005 UNIMAX SYSTEMS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00034 0000 UNISSANT, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TEP122095 UNISTAR-SPARCO Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00070 0000 UNISTAR-SPARCO COMPUTERS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00070 0000 UNISTAR-SPARCO COMPUTERS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08D00003 0103 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00028 0010 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00001 0009 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08D00003 0083 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08D00003 0087 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08D00003 0100 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO08D00003 0102 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00035 0002 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00035 0003 UNISYS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRNO11D00035 0005 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00016 0002 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12Z00016 0003 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00001 0010 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 9 

TIRNO13D00001 0009 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 10 

TIRNO13D00001 0001 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00001 0002 UNISYS CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13D00001 0004 UNISYS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00001 0006 UNISYS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00001 0007 UNISYS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13D00001 0008 UNISYS CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00091 0000 UNISYS CORPORATION-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00124 0000 UNISYS CORPORATION-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00786 0000 UNITED COURT REPORTES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11D00002 0037 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11D00002 0038 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11D00002 0039 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11D00002 0040 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR11D00002 0027 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11D00002 0031 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11D00002 0033 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11D00002 0035 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR11D00002 0032 UNITED FACILITY SERVICES CORP. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13N00002 0000 UNITED METRO MEDIA LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00165 0000 UNITED ONE RESOURCES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRMS10T00002 0000 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE, INC. (OH) Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS12M00001 0000

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF 

HOMELAND SECURITY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12M00003 0000 UNITED STATES MINT

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00365 0000 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE14P00011 0000 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13M00021 0000 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00011 0006 UNIVERSAL TAX SYSTEMS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10D00011 0007 UNIVERSAL TAX SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10D00011 0008 UNIVERSAL TAX SYSTEMS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00012 0006 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00012 0007 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13Z00012 0008 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0009 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0010 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0011 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0012 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0013 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13Z00012 0014 UNIVERSAL UNDERSTANDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO09Z00019 0004 UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09Z00019 0005 UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-23F-8198H TDOX12-F-0052 URBAN INSTITUTE (THE)

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00024 0000 URS FEDERAL SERVICES, INC. Performance continues on October 1

13PA0218 US DEPT OF ENERGY CAPITAL ACCT CTR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0014 US DEPT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEV

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13E00002 0000 USA COURIERS, INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO10Z00002 0005 USA MOBILITY WIRELESS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00002 0004 USA MOBILITY WIRELESS, INC. Performance continues on October 1

13PA0056 USDA-NATIONAL FINANCE CENTER Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00259 0000 V SNIDER & ASSOCIATES, INC, CHARLES

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T080 VAJS STEPHEN M Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T080 VAJS STEPHEN M Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00010 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00015 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00018 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00025 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00028 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00030 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00076 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13P00154 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00008 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE11C00016 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00019 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE12C00030 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00008 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13E00015 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00007 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13C00013 0000 VALUESCOPE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10E00036 0000 VALUPOINT VALUATION CONSULTING Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T004 VALVERDE ERNEST Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11E00026 0000

VANGUARD INTEGRITY PROFESSIONALS, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TIRRE06J00004 0018 VANIR TOWER BUILDING INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE06J00004 0017 VANIR TOWER BUILDING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11D00070 0002 VARIQ CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T044 VAUGHN RANDALL DOUGLAS Performance continues on October 1

NNG11FF47B TIRNO12K00577 VAZTECH INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13T00048 0000 VAZTECH INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14P00015 0000 VELOCITY SOFTWARE INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00728 0000 VENDRILLO, CAROL Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00748 0000 VENDRILLO, CAROL Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE14P00020 0000 VERAMARK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-11-F-128 VERISIGN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00494 0000 VERITEXT CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00061 0000 VERITY CREDIT UNION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0029

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10S00001 0030

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO09T00065 0000

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0010

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0011

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0013

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0015

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0025

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10S00001 0027

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00033 0000

VERIZON BUSINESS NETWORK SERVICES 

INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00380 0000 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11T00014 0000 VERIZON FEDERAL INC. Performance continues on October 1



TIRNE13E00024 0000

VETTORI, RUBINSTEIN & FOZ SOCIEDADE 

DE ADVOGADOS. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10N00011 0000 VIDEO SERVICES GROUP, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00476 0000 VINCULUM SOLUTIONS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE12P00642 0000 VION CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13C00085 0000 VIRE CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13C00087 0000 VIRE CONSULTING, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12C00015 0000 VIRE CONSULTING, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00002 0000

VIRGINIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 

AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE14P00045 0000

VIRGINIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 

AGENCY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12P00555 0000 VIRTUO GROUP CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00478 0000 VISION COMMUNICATIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-35F-0408W TDOX10-F-0121 VISION COMPUTERS INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12N00001 0000 VITAC CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00490 0000 VITARO & GOODFRIEND

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00664 0000 VITARO & GOODFRIEND Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00168 0000 VIVA USA INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12K00068 0000 VIVA USA INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12P00581 0000 VIZUALL, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

HHSN316201200188W

TDOXOFR13-F-

0033 VMD SYSTEMS INTEGRATORS INC. Performance continues on October 1

GS35F0668S TDOX10-F-0040 VOCUS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-010 VOCUS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-010 VOCUS INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO11T037 VOSKUIL RICHARD CASPER

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE11T00006 0000 VOVICI CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE13P00467 0000 VOWELL AND JENNINGS, INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TOS13-C-0001 VSE CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00796 0000 WAGEWORKS, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS11E00009 0000 WALKER, ROY L Performance continues on October 1

TIRMS13C00024 0000 WALTER WILHELM ASSOCIATES, LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00012 0000 WALZ LABEL & MAILING SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00168 0000 WALZ LABEL & MAILING SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00020 0000 WALZ LABEL & MAILING SYSTEMS

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T039 WARFIELD ROBERT EUGENE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09T00011 0000 WASHINGTON GAS LIGHT COMPANY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-106 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRNSIT AUTH Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00038 0000

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF 

LICENSING

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12E00019 0000 WATCH MY NET, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00002 0000 WAYNE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00037 0000 WAYNE, CHARTER COUNTY OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T032 WEBBER TED HARLAN Performance continues on October 1

GS-02F-XA007 TDOX13-F-0047 WECSYS LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13E00014 0000 WEITHERS, TIMOTHY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00018 0000 WEITHERS, TIMOTHY Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00023 0000 WEITHERS, TIMOTHY Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12E00025 0000 WELCH EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO13T005A WENZEL ROBERT E Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14P00009 0000 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-0405D TDOX13-F-0003 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-02F-0405D TDOX13-F-0042 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-23F-0387K TDOX11-F--0005 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-23F-0387K TDOX12-F-0038 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-016 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00460 0000 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08D00035 0000 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO08D00035 0005 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00213 0000 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00331 0000 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TOFS-13-G0002 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO10Z00017 0007 WESTAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00017 0009 WESTAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00017 0012 WESTAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00017 0013 WESTAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO10Z00017 0014 WESTAT, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00032 0000 WESTCHESTER, COUNTY OF Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-014 WESTERN INDUSTRIES-SOUTH LLC Performance continues on October 1

12PA0282 WESTERN MGMT DEVELOPMENT CNTR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0077 WESTERN MGMT DEVELOPMENT CNTR

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

13PA0154 WESTERN MGMT DEVELOPMENT CNTR Performance continues on October 1

TMO13T017 WESTFALL LARRY GAYLE

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE12E00002 0000 WESTMAN ASSOCIATES INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR12P00559 0000 WESTSIDE STRATEGY GROUP, INC., THE Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00084 0000 WHC IRS CENTER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00256 0000 WHEELER, TIMOTHY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO12T073 WHELAN KEVIN Performance continues on October 1

GS-02F-0110P TDOX11-F-0034 WHITAKER BROS BUSINESS MACHINES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-02F-0110P TDOX11-F-0074 WHITAKER BROS BUSINESS MACHINES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-14F-0032K TDOX12-F-0032 WHITAKER BROS BUSINESS MACHINES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00071 0000

WHITAKER BROTHERS BUSINESS 

MACHINES INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

T10BPA013 WHITNEY BRADLEY & BROWN INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13N00004 0000 WICHMANN-KLAWITTER REPORTING LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00484 0000 WICHMANN-KLAWITTER REPORTING LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00490 0000 WICHMANN-KLAWITTER REPORTING LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE06J00006 0023 WICK PLAZA 1, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE06J00006 0021 WICK PLAZA 1, LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE13P00446 0000 WILKS BROADCAST GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00489 0000 WILLIAM LOWE & SONS CORP.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-032 WILLIAM S. HEIN & CO. INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00365 0000 WILLIAM S. HEIN & CO., INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO10T043 WILLIAMS FELICIA ANN Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T036 WILLIAMS STACY CLARK Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T036 WILLIAMS STACY CLARK Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-021 WILMINGTON PUBLISHING & INFO LTD

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRRE08J00002 0000 WINMAR CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00002 0011 WINMAR CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRRE08J00002 0012 WINMAR CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00025 0000 WINSTON ART GROUP, INC. Performance continues on October 1

TOFS-11-G-0008 04 WINVALE GROUP LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE10E00013 0000 WIRELESS VENTURES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13P00397 0000

WOLTERS KLUWER FINANCIAL SERVICES, 

INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13P00187 0000 WOOD, JEANNE C, PA

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



TMO11T028 WOOLNER RAYMOND Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13P00308 0000 WORK INCORPORATED

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00015 0000

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, INDIANA 

DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00036 0000

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, INDIANA 

DEPT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS13P00008 0000

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, WISCONSIN 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRMS14P00008 0000

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, WISCONSIN 

DEPARTMENT OF

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00740 0000 WORKSPACE DEVELOPMENT LLC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TEPC1122000 WORKSPACES LLC Performance continues on October 1

TDO-13-F-047 WORLD TRADELAW NET

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00072 0000 WOW IMAGING PRODUCTS, LLC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO12T001 WU JENNY-1

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00023 0000

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF 

ADMINISTRATION AND INFORMATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE13P00491 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12C00012 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNE08K00291 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE09K00147 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0002 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0003 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0302 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0303 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0304 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0305 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0307 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0309 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0311 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1



TIRNO04D00031 0315 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0316 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0319 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO04D00031 0326 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0329 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0331 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0333 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0336 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0337 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO04D00031 0338 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO11T00039 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO12T00022 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13E00007 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO13K00003 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00071 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO14K00001 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO14K00002 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE08T00002 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRSE08T00009 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRSE11T00004 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR08T00011 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13K00011 0000 XEROX CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13K00022 0000 XEROX CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-25F-0062L TDOX090120 XEROX CORPORATION-14

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

GS-25F-0062L TDOX13-F-0006 XEROX CORPORATION-14

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract



GS-25F-0062L TDOX13-F-0044 XEROX CORPORATION-14

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13K00055 0000 XIOTECH CORPORATION Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO11E00018 0000 XYENTERPRISE INC. Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T023 YARDLEY JAMES AUBREY

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRNO13N00001 0000 YELLOW CAT PRODUCTIONS INC

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR12C00019 0000

YERBA BUENA ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TMO09T039 YOUNG ANN MARIE Performance continues on October 1

TMO09T048 YOUNGBLOOD MATTHEW THOMAS Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13E00011 0000 YSRAEL A SEINUK PC Performance continues on October 1

TMO10T040 ZAMBRANO DANIEL ANIBAL Performance continues on October 1

TIRNE13C00015 0000 ZEIN CONSULTING INC. Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00456 0000 ZEVA INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRNO12K00456 0001 ZEVA INC Performance continues on October 1

TIRWR13P00122 0000 ZIGMAN, LOUIS M LAW CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TIRWR13P00692 0000 ZIGMAN, LOUIS M LAW CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract

TDO-13-F-166 ZOHO CORPORATION

Performance continues as of October 17 according to 

terms of contract


